Date Run: 08-03-2020 12:39 PM YTD Check Register Program: FIN1800
Cnty Dist: 069-902 NUECES CANYON CISD Page 1 of 51
From To Sort by Fund, Check Number File ID: C
Accounting Period: Y
Fund: 199/0 GENERAL FUND
Check Check Vend Typ
Nbr Date Credit Memo Nbr Payee Fnd-Fnc-Obj.So-Org-Prog  Cd Reason Amount EFT
000001 10-09-2019 01268 First State Bank of Uvald 199-00-1290.00-000-000000 D Chargeback 72.84 N
000002 10-25-2019 01268 First State Bank of Uvald 199-00-1290.00-000-000000 D Chargeback 6,843.62 N
000218 02-19-2020 01268 First State Bank of Uvald 199-00-1290.00-000-000000 D TAX REFUND 2,520.72 N
006809 09-04-2019 00470 BARKSDALE WATER S 199-00-2110.19-000-000000 C water for August 353.18 N
006810 09-04-2019 01002 CITY OF CAMP WOOD 199-00-2110.19-000-000000 C trash at jh/hs for August 206.00 N
199-00-2110.19-000-000000 water for August 3,383.42
Check 006810 Total: 3,589.42
006811 09-04-2019 01605 EDUCATION SERVICE 199-00-2110.19-000-000000 C bus driving training 775.00 N
006812 (09-04-2019 01642 Edwards Central Apprais 199-00-2110.19-000-000000 C 4th quarter cad payment 17,612.58 N
006813 09-04-2019 09626 JIM EDENFIELD 199-00-5711.01-000-000065 C tax refund ID # 50260 348.53 N
006815 09-04-2019 04690 SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-00-2110.19-000-000000 C phone for the district 1,990.11 N
006816 09-04-2019 09144 TEXAS ALCOHOL & DR 199-00-2110.19-000-000000 C bus driver physicals 80.00 N
006817 09-04-2019 05189 TEXAS MOHAIR WEEK 199-00-2110.19-000-000000 C proposed tax rate ad 270.00 N
006818 09-04-2019 09199 TIMS SOUTH TEXAS, L 199-00-2110.19-000-000000 C bottle rental 40.00 N
006819 09-04-2019 09101 WILSON PEST CONTR 199-00-2110.19-000-000000 C spraying buildings 600.00 N
006820 09-05-2019 01752 AT&T Mobility 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C data share plan 65.54 N
006821 09-05-2019 01605 EDUCATION SERVICE 199-41-6239.00-701-099000 C account/budget for September 1,408.33 N
199-41-6499.00-701-099000 2019 MRPC Catalog order 200.00
Check 006821 Total: 1,608.33
006822 09-05-2019 04395 EICHELBAUM WARDEL 199-41-6211.30-701-099000 C attorney retainer fee 750.00 N
006823 09-05-2019 00112 EQUITY CENTER 199-41-6495.00-701-099000 C  19-20 membership 382.00 N
006824 09-05-2019 09268 HARRIS LOCAL GOV. S 199-41-6249.00-703-099065 C tax software fees 2,776.48 N
006826 09-05-2019 03200 MARC 199-34-6319.00-999-099000 C supplies for maint 816.00 N
199-36-6317.01-001-091000 supplies for maint 2,510.00
199-51-6315.00-001-099000 supplies for maint 742.80
199-51-6315.00-101-099000 supplies for maint 294.00
Check 006826 Total: 4,362.80
006827 09-05-2019 03226 MEDINA VALLEY SECU 199-51-6249.00-001-099000 C monthly monitorin of fire syst 2995 N
199-51-6249.00-101-099000 monthly monitorin of fire syst 29.95
Check 006827 Total: 59.90
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006828 09-05-2019 04979 TASB, INC. 199-41-6495.00-701-099000 C environmentarl membership 1,000.00 N
199-41-6495.00-701-099000 policy online annual support 800.00
199-41-6499.00-701-099000 fees for HR services 945.00
199-41-6499.01-701-099000 policy online annual support 975.00
Check 006828 Total: 3,720.00
006829 09-05-2019 09599 TEXAS SCHOOL COALI 199-41-6495.00-701-099000 C 19-20 membership 500.00 N
006830 09-05-2019 02003 THE BROKERAGE STO 199-36-6429.00-999-091000 C student insurance 6,600.00 N
006831 09-05-2019 05455 UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS 199-36-6495.00-999-099000 C extra curricular payment 1,400.00 N
006832 09-06-2019 09627 ANGELO STATE UNIVE 199-36-6412.06-001-091000 C cross country entry fee 180.00 N
006833 09-06-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.06-001-091000 C cross country meals 180.00 N
006834 09-06-2019 01002 CITY OF CAMP WOOD 199-00-2110.19-000-000000 C water at bus barn for August 160.00 N
006835 09-11-2019 05505 U.l.L. MUSIC REGION X 199-36-6412.05-001-099000 C band entry fee 475.00 N
006836 09-12-2019 00098 GET N GO 199-00-2110.19-000-000000 C supplies 167.84 N
006837 09-12-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.01-001-091000 C meals for jh fb 143.00 N
006838 09-12-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.10-001-099000 C meals for jh cheerleaders 46.00 N
006839 09-12-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.06-001-091000 C meals for cross country 270.00 N
006840 09-12-2019 02075 COMSTOCK ISD 199-36-6399.50-999-099000 C fees for 19-20 year 4,500.00 N
006841 09-12-2019 02546 CAMP WOOD HARDWA 199-00-2110.19-000-000000 C supplies from August 75140 N
006842 09-12-2019 02583 CEV MULTIMEDIA LTD 199-11-6399.60-001-011080 C Ag licenses for class 735.00 N
006843 09-12-2019 03046 MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPT 199-12-6329.00-001-099000 C magazines for hs library 29394 N
006844 09-12-2019 03124 MASTERCARD 199-00-2110.19-000-000000 C name wedge CW & pla for rock 4495 N
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 Technology Equipment 805.39
Check 006844 Total: 850.34
006845 09-12-2019 05301 TEXAS FARM STORE  199-36-6399.11-001-099000 C supplies for FFA 34220 N
006846 09-12-2019 05633 UVALDE LEADER-NEW 199-12-6329.00-001-099000 C subscription for jh/hs library 42.00 N
006847 09-12-2019 09282 CAMP WOOD AUTO PA 199-00-2110.19-000-000000 C supplies from August 218,52 N
006848 09-12-2019 09629 EARL WARREN HIGH S 199-36-6412.81-001-099000 C CXDEBATE FEES 105.00 N
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006849 09-13-2019 00546 ALAMO DISTRIBUTION, 199-11-6399.20-001-022000 C Shop Supplies 2,113.99
006850 09-13-2019 00886 CLAIMS ADMIN. SERVI 199-11-6143.00-001-011000 C workers comp costs 5,130.50
199-11-6143.00-101-011000 workers comp costs 5,130.50
Check 006850 Total: 10,261.00
006851 09-13-2019 02161 ELECTION SYSTEMS & 199-00-2110.19-000-000000 C supplies 1,070.30
006852 09-13-2019 02245 HARPER HIGH SCHOO 199-36-6412.06-001-091000 C entry fee for cross country 147.00
006853 09-13-2019 03290 HILLYARD-TEXAS 199-51-6315.00-001-099000 C supplies for jh/hs 146.76
006854 09-13-2019 09557 JUAN MALDONADO 199-36-6219.01-001-091000 C ref for Balmorhea 155.00
006855 09-13-2019 01996 MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6315.00-001-099000 C supplies for maintenance 478.50
006856 09-13-2019 09214 MCcCREARY, VESELKA, 199-00-2110.19-000-000000 C attorney fees for july 4,621.98
006857 09-13-2019 09632 NELSON J. TERRY 199-36-6219.01-001-091000 C ref for Balmorhea 192.00
006858 09-13-2019 03985 QUILL CORP. 199-53-6399.00-701-099000 C supplies for admin 502.48
006859 09-13-2019 01129 ROBERT OLVEDO 199-36-6219.01-001-091000 C ref scrimmage & Balmorhea 310.00
006860 09-13-2019 09633 ROGELIO SALINAS 199-36-6219.01-001-091000 C ref for Balmorhea 170.00
006862 09-13-2019 02704 SWISS AIR, LLC 199-51-6249.00-999-099075 C ac work at room 3 2,496.32
006863 09-13-2019 01810 TASB RISK MANAGEM 199-11-6145.00-001-011080 C unemployment compensations 2,200.00
006864 (09-13-2019 03551 TENA HUNGER 199-13-6411.00-001-099000 C meals for blackboard training 54.00
006865 09-13-2019 09200 TX STATE LIBRARY & A 199-12-6399.00-001-099000 C library participation fee 37.80
199-12-6399.00-101-099000 library participation fee 37.80
Check 006865 Total: 75.60
006866 09-13-2019 01749 XEROX CORPORATION 199-00-2110.19-000-000000 C base charges August 497.89
006867 09-17-2019 01969 SHSU COLLEGIATE FF 199-36-6399.11-001-099000 C FFA SUPPLIES 40.00
006868 09-18-2019 00725 FREDERICKSBURG IS 199-36-6412.06-001-091000 C entry fee for cross country 230.00
006869 09-19-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.06-001-091000 C meals for cross country 142.00
006871 09-19-2019 02250 DEMCO 199-12-6399.00-101-099000 C libarary 135.78
006872 09-19-2019 03621 BLUETARP CREDIT SE 199-11-6399.20-001-022000 C shop supplies 389.38
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006873 09-19-2019 01037 PICO PROPANE OPER 199-34-6311.00-999-099000 C fuel for the district 2,932.38 N
006874 09-19-2019 03985 QUILL CORP. 199-11-6399.00-101-011000 C supplies 52432 N
199-11-6399.00-101-011000 supplies 639.90
Check 006874 Total: 1,164.22
006875 09-19-2019 04385 SCHOOL SPECIALTY | 199-11-6399.00-101-011000 C supplies 259.29 N
006876 09-19-2019 04445 SECRETARY OF STAT 199-41-6439.00-702-099000 C election training 210.00 N
006877 09-19-2019 00543 WEX BANK 199-00-2110.19-000-000000 C fuel for ag 90.22 N
006878 09-19-2019 04490 SHI GOVERNMENT SO 199-53-6399.01-999-099075 C license fees 2,577.90 N
006879 09-19-2019 01883 TEACHER STORE 199-11-6399.00-101-011000 C supplies 7530 N
006880 09-19-2019 09199 TIMS SOUTH TEXAS, L 199-11-6249.20-001-022000 C supplies 22147 N
006881 09-23-2019 09441 SYNCB/AMAZON 199-00-2110.19-000-000000 C homecoming supplies 17.88 N
199-11-6399.05-101-011000 AR quizzes 46.67
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 headphones for pre-K 135.92
Check 006881 Total: 200.47
006882 09-23-2019 09429 BLACKBOARD, INC 199-11-6399.04-101-011075 C Web hosting software 2,043.03 N
006883 09-23-2019 09634 BOB LINDLEY 199-36-6219.01-001-091000 C ref for Marfa 115.00 N
006884 09-23-2019 09637 BRIAN SEELY 199-36-6219.01-001-091000 C ref for Marfa 130.00 N
006885 09-23-2019 02583 CEV MULTIMEDIA LTD 199-11-6399.00-999-024000 C student licenses for BM 1,055.00 N
006886 09-23-2019 09635 DANIEL HOFFMAN 199-36-6219.01-001-091000 C ref for Marfa 160.00 N
006887 09-23-2019 09214 McCREARY, VESELKA, 199-00-2110.19-000-000000 C attorney fees for 2018 1,958.44 N
006888 09-23-2019 09636 MICHAEL MOSTAD 199-36-6219.01-001-091000 C ref for Marfa 179.80 N
006889 09-23-2019 01037 PICO PROPANE OPER 199-34-6319.00-999-099000 C oil for busses 17133 N
006890 09-23-2019 03985 QUILL CORP. 199-11-6399.00-101-011000 C supplies 1,050.78 N
006891 09-23-2019 02704 SWISS AIR, LLC 199-51-6249.00-001-099000 C acwork 118.75 N
199-51-6249.00-101-099000 ac work 123.75
Check 006891 Total: 242.50
006892 09-23-2019 09248 TEACHER INNOVATIO 199-00-2110.19-000-000000 C planbook from July 19 41850 N
006893 09-23-2019 09199 TIMS SOUTH TEXAS, L 199-11-6249.20-001-022000 C shop repair 14782 N
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006894 09-23-2019 01749 XEROX CORPORATION 199-00-2110.19-000-000000 C base charge at elem 363.39 N
006895 09-26-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.01-001-091000 C dinner for fb & cheer 216.00 N
199-36-6412.10-001-099000 dinner for fb & cheer 88.00
Check 006895 Total: 304.00
006896 09-26-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.06-001-091000 C meals for cross country 240.00 N
006897 09-26-2019 01607 Kerrville Bus Company 199-36-6412.01-001-091000 C bus for Fort Davis 1,437.50 N
006898 09-26-2019 09640 MEDINA CROSS COUN 199-36-6412.06-001-091000 C entry fee for cross country 185.00 N
006899 09-27-2019 02262 ELLIOTT ELECTRIC 199-36-6317.01-001-091000 C fuses for fb lights 104.09 N
006900 09-27-2019 01056 Gandy Ink 199-36-6399.01-001-091000 C caps for fb 270.00 N
006901 09-27-2019 09557 JUAN MALDONADO 199-36-6219.01-001-091000 C ref for Winston 155.00 N
006902 09-27-2019 09348 LEXIA LEARNING SYST 199-11-6399.04-101-011075 C lexia subscription 1,500.00 N
006903 09-27-2019 09214 McCREARY, VESELKA, 199-00-2110.19-000-000000 C attorney fees for August 12,305.22 N
006904 09-27-2019 00434 ORIENTAL TRADING C 199-11-6399.05-101-011000 C Library 52.20 N
199-11-6399.06-101-011000 Library 100.00
Check 006904 Total: 152.20
006905 09-27-2019 09587 PAUL KNEESKERN 199-36-6219.01-001-091000 C ref for Winston 100.00 N
006906 09-27-2019 03985 QUILL CORP. 199-11-6399.00-101-011000 C supplies 467.74 N
006907 09-27-2019 00110 RENISSANCE LEARNIN 199-11-6399.04-101-011075 C star 360 subscription 1,467.00 N
006908 09-27-2019 09536 RENE A SANCHEZ 199-36-6219.01-001-091000 C ref for Winston 170.40 N
006909 09-27-2019 09292 RIDDELL 199-36-6399.01-001-091000 C helmets 1,174.00 N
006910 09-27-2019 01129 ROBERT OLVEDO 199-36-6219.01-001-091000 C ref for Winston 155.00 N
006911 09-27-2019 05189 TEXAS MOHAIR WEEK 199-12-6329.00-001-099000 C subscription for library 25.00 N
006912 10-01-2019 01752 AT&T Mobility 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C data share plan 65.54 N
006913 10-01-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.06-001-091000 C meals for cross country 129.00 N
006914 10-01-2019 00798 CANYON FLOWER SH 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C homocoming flowers & SL 50.00 N
006915 10-01-2019 09641 CHRISTI COLLINS 199-36-6412.81-001-099000 C reimburse for UIL-Debate 265.00 N

*indicates voided checks
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006916 10-01-2019 00685 DIRECT ENERGY BUSI 199-51-6259.00-001-099000 C lights for the district 3,796.19 N
199-51-6259.00-101-099000 lights for the district 5,364.46
Check 006916 Total: 9,160.65
006917 10-01-2019 01124 GOPHER 199-11-6399.01-101-011000 C supplies 39235 N
199-36-6398.00-001-091000 supplies 681.65
199-36-6399.02-001-09100G supplies 177.44
Check 006917 Total: 1,251.44
006918 10-01-2019 00297 MASON ISD 199-36-6412.06-001-091000 C entry fee for cross country 285.00 N
006919 10-01-2019 01996 MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6315.00-001-099000 C supplies 983.65 N
199-51-6315.00-101-099000 supplies 1,533.19
Check 006919 Total: 2,516.84
006920 10-01-2019 03022 MF ATHLETIC SUPPLY 199-36-6399.02-001-09100G C plyoboxes 300.00 N
199-36-6399.03-001-09100G plyoboxes 300.00
Check 006920 Total: 600.00
006921 10-01-2019 00053 PURCHASE POWER  199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C stamp refills 520.99 N
006922 10-01-2019 03985 QUILL CORP. 199-11-6399.00-001-011000 C office supplies 3,073.04 N
199-53-6399.00-701-099000 compressed air spray 70.99
Check 006922 Total: 3,144.03
006923 10-01-2019 09638 SAM ASH MEGASTORE 199-36-6399.05-001-099000 C Sound System for Band 1,151.42 N
006924 10-01-2019 04690 SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-51-6259.01-999-099000 C phone for the district 2,098.96 N
006925 10-01-2019 09101 WILSON PEST CONTR 199-51-6249.00-001-099000 C spraying buildings 50.00 N
199-51-6249.00-101-099000 spraying buildings 50.00
Check 006925 Total: 100.00
006926 10-03-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.10-001-099000 C meals for OAP trip & cheer 118.00 N
199-36-6412.82-001-099000 meals for OAP trip & cheer 210.00
Check 006926 Total: 328.00
006927 10-03-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.01-001-091000 C meals for trent 209.00 N
006928 10-03-2019 09642 CARLOS F. MARTINEZ 199-36-6219.01-001-091000 C ref for JH FB Leakey 152.80 N
006929 10-03-2019 01605 EDUCATION SERVICE 199-41-6239.00-701-099000 C account/budget for october 1,408.33 N
006930 10-03-2019 09643 ISAURO RIVAS 199-36-6219.01-001-091000 C ref for JH FB Leakey 75.00 N
006931 10-03-2019 09535 KYLE LEAK 199-36-6219.01-001-091000 C ref for JH FB Leakey 75.00 N
006933 10-04-2019 00470 BARKSDALE WATER S 199-51-6259.00-101-099000 C water for the district 305.20 N
006934 10-04-2019 01002 CITY OF CAMP WOOD 199-51-6259.00-001-099000 C trash at jh/hs 206.00 N
199-51-6259.00-101-099000 water at the district 2,935.86
Check 006934 Total: 3,141.86
006935 10-04-2019 02472 TJ MOORE LUMBER YA 199-36-6317.01-001-091000 C paint & fuses for fb field 944.74 N

*indicates voided checks
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006937 10-04-2019 03621 BLUETARP CREDIT SE 199-11-6399.20-001-022000 C shop supplies 102.50 N
006938 10-04-2019 09630 STEVE WEISS MUSIC 199-36-6399.05-001-099000 C Needed to improve for UIL. 1,676.75 N
006939 10-08-2019 09282 CAMP WOOD AUTO PA 199-34-6319.00-999-099000 C supplies 428.19 N
006940 10-08-2019 02546 CAMP WOOD HARDWA 199-36-6317.01-001-091000 C supplies 8496 N
199-36-6399.05-001-099000 supplies 29.16
199-51-6315.00-001-099000 supplies 289.50
199-51-6315.00-101-099000 supplies 289.49
Check 006940 Total: 693.11
006941 10-08-2019 02583 CEV MULTIMEDIA LTD 199-11-6399.00-999-024000 C additional BMI license 150.00 N
006942 10-08-2019 00098 GET N GO 199-11-6399.00-001-023000 C supplies 149 N
199-36-6317.01-001-091000 supplies 6.19
199-36-6399.10-001-099000 supplies 14.00
Check 006942 Total: 21.68
006944 10-08-2019 03226 MEDINA VALLEY SECU 199-51-6249.00-001-099000 C monthly monitoring of fire sys 2995 N
199-51-6249.00-101-099000 monthly monitoring of fire sys 29.95
Check 006944 Total: 59.90
006946 10-08-2019 02802 SCHOOL HEALTH COO 199-51-6315.00-001-099000 C antimicrobial wipes 56.84 N
006947 10-08-2019 09199 TIMS SOUTH TEXAS, L 199-11-6399.20-001-022000 C bottle rental 40.00 N
199-51-6259.00-001-099000 propane refill 629.00
199-51-6259.00-101-099000 propane refill 546.12
Check 006947 Total: 1,215.12
006948 10-08-2019 00595 UPS 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C shipping supplies back 1583 N
006949 10-08-2019 05640 UVALDE COUNTY APP 199-99-6213.00-999-099065 C 4th quarter cad payment 3,012.80 N
006950 10-08-2019 01750 Xerox Corporation 199-11-6269.00-001-011000 C base charges for admin/jh/hs 27219 N
199-41-6269.30-701-099000 base charges for admin/jh/hs 225.07
Check 006950 Total: 497.26
006951 10-09-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.06-001-091000 C meals for cross country 67.00 N
006952 10-09-2019 09639 MELHART MUSIC CEN 199-36-6399.05-001-099000 C Need to replace old instrument 1,156.00 N
006953 10-09-2019 04690 SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-51-6259.01-999-099000 C facility access 956.92 N
006954 10-09-2019 09197 THE LINCOLN ELECTRI 199-11-6399.20-001-022000 C Shop Supplies 92480 N
006955 10-11-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.06-001-091000 C meals for hs cross country 282.00 N
006956 10-11-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.05-001-099000 C band meals for competition/ga 582.00 N
006957 10-11-2019 03124 MASTERCARD 199-11-6399.00-001-011075 C Printers 636.00 N
199-11-6399.00-001-011075 Additional BIM Computers 1,000.00
199-11-6399.00-001-011075 HP Laptop Battery for Kramer 22.99
199-11-6399.00-001-021000 Robotics Kits 344.55

*indicates voided checks
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199-11-6399.00-101-011080 Robotics Kits 344.55
199-11-6399.00-101-021000 Robotics Kits 344.55
199-13-6411.00-001-099000 room for Tena's workshop 84.53
199-33-6399.00-001-099000 manikins for nurse 152.80
199-33-6399.00-101-099000 manikins for nurse 152.80
199-34-6311.00-999-099000 supplies 73.35
199-34-6319.00-999-099000 supplies for transportation 215.38
199-36-6398.00-001-091000 hudl subscription 1,799.00
199-36-6399.10-001-099000 cheer supplies & concession st 35.89
199-36-6399.82-001-099000 OAP scripts 233.85
199-36-6411.00-999-091000 supplies 32.00
199-36-6412.01-001-091000 meals for fb & cheer 125.42
199-36-6412.10-001-099000 meals for fb & cheer 87.89
199-36-6412.81-001-099000 extemp genie 80.00
199-41-6219.00-701-099000 TASA membership 400.00
199-51-6315.00-001-099000 supplies for maintenance 289.94
199-51-6315.00-001-099000 supplies 108.00
199-51-6315.00-001-099000 supplies for maint 149.00
199-51-6315.00-101-099000 supplies for sinks 108.93
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 2 - Tl Calculator Chargers 25.98
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 Replacement AC Adapters 12V 13.85
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 Epson Document Cameras 85.21
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 2 - Epson Document Cameras 63.30
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 Keyboards for UIL Laptops 51.66
Check 006957 Total: 7,061.42
006958 10-11-2019 09630 STEVE WEISS MUSIC  199-36-6399.05-001-099000 UIL Perc. Equipment 834.35 N
006959 10-15-2019 09623 BARCELONA SPORTIN 199-36-6399.01-001-091000 caps for fb 3200 N
006967 10-16-2019 02364 BILL WILLIAMS TIRE C 199-34-6319.00-999-099000 tires 340.00 N
006968 10-16-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.00-999-091000 cheer meals 11.89 N
199-36-6412.10-001-099000 cheer meals 60.11
Check 006968 Total: 72.00
006969 10-16-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.01-001-091000 meals 173.00 N
006970 10-16-2019 01056 Gandy Ink 199-36-6399.01-001-091000 caps for fb 270.00 N
006971 10-16-2019 04225 SABINAL ISD 199-93-6492.00-999-023000 flow through out sept-jan 24,32450 N
006972 10-16-2019 00543 WEX BANK 199-13-6411.00-001-099000 fuel for TH workwhop 3237 N
199-34-6311.00-999-099000 fuel for ag 20.24
199-34-6311.00-999-099000 fuel for ag 50.00
Check 006972 Total: 102.61
006973 10-16-2019 00595 UPS 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 mail stuff to Melody's 842 N

*indicates voided checks
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006974 10-17-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.00-999-091000 C cheer meals 77.00 N
006975 10-17-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.01-001-091000 C football meals 168.00 N
006976 10-17-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.05-001-099000 C meals for band at Rankin 198.00 N
006977 10-17-2019 02558 HOUSTON ISD 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C SHARS fees 5750 N
006978 10-17-2019 04645 MSWCT 199-36-6219.00-999-091000 C student drug screen 1,222.00 N
006979 10-17-2019 01733 Southwest Texas Junior 199-11-6399.60-001-011080 C fall semester tuition & books 11,341.98 N
006980 10-17-2019 05438 TUNE IN 199-36-6399.81-101-099000 C UIL Materials 281.85 N
006981 10-22-2019 09441 SYNCB/AMAZON 199-11-6399.00-001-011000 C Office Supplies 1,627.35 N
199-11-6399.00-001-011000 books for CW classes 109.90
199-11-6399.00-001-011000 JH Math 20.98
199-11-6399.00-001-011000 office supplies 577.10
199-11-6399.00-001-011000 books for CW classes 352.23
199-11-6399.05-101-011000 AR quizzes 84.56
199-36-6399.01-001-091000 flag compression arm sleeves 312.50
199-36-6399.10-001-099000 cheer supplies 150.32
199-36-6399.11-001-099000 Shop Supplies 538.60
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 Presentation Laser Pointer 31.97
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 2 - SSD Drives For Network 571.37
Check 006981 Total: 4,376.88
006982 10-22-2019 05640 UVALDE COUNTY APP 199-99-6213.00-999-099065 C late payment fee 163.02 N
006983 10-22-2019 02734 VALERO MARKETING &199-13-6411.00-001-099000 C fuel for TH workshop 3293 N
006985 10-24-2019 00125 ALERT SERVICES, INC. 199-36-6398.00-001-091000 C supplies 1,192.00 N
006986 10-24-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.00-999-091000 C meals for fb & cheer 185.00 N
006987 10-24-2019 09522 CHARLENE COX 199-00-5711.01-000-000065 C taxrefund 83.42 N
006988 10-24-2019 00886 CLAIMS ADMIN. SERVI 199-11-6143.00-001-011000 C 2nd quarter installment 2,565.00 N
199-11-6143.00-101-011000 2nd quarter installment 2,565.00
Check 006988 Total: 5,130.00
006989 10-24-2019 03290 HILLYARD-TEXAS 199-51-6315.00-101-099000 C supplies for elementary 59.61 N
006990 10-24-2019 00361 INTERNAL REVENUE S 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C taxes 31398 N
006991 10-24-2019 01624 Joe's Plumbing 199-51-6249.00-101-099000 C pumping septic tanks 500.00 N

*indicates voided checks
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006992 10-24-2019 09435 UNIVERSITY INTERSC 199-36-6412.05-001-099000 C band state fee 700.00 N
006994 10-25-2019 09324 HAMPTON INN & SUITE 199-36-6412.06-001-091000 C rooms at corpus 680.16 N
006995 10-29-2019 09542 AREA Il FFA 199-36-6412.11-001-099000 C 19-20 fall dues 204.00 N
006996 10-29-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.06-001-091000 C meals for cross country 414.00 N
006997 10-29-2019 09543 CONCHO FFA DISTRIC 199-36-6412.11-001-099000 C 19-20 fall membership fees 130.00 N
006998 10-29-2019 00685 DIRECT ENERGY BUSI 199-51-6259.00-001-099000 C lights for the district 3,437.36 N
199-51-6259.00-101-099000 lights for the district 5,120.97
Check 006998 Total: 8,558.33
006999 10-29-2019 02715 EDMENTUM 199-11-6399.04-101-011075 C program license 1,972.00 N
007000 10-29-2019 01605 EDUCATION SERVICE 199-41-6239.00-701-099000 C account/budget for November 1,408.33 N
007001 10-29-2019 02161 ELECTION SYSTEMS & 199-41-6439.00-702-099000 C election supplies 5570 N
007002 10-29-2019 02743 IXL LEARNING 199-11-6399.04-101-011075 C IXL site license-scnc/socstud 275.00 N
007003 10-29-2019 01080 Texas FFA Association 199-36-6412.11-001-099000 C entry fees 450.00 N
007004 10-30-2019 03781 PERMA-BOUND 199-12-6329.00-101-099000 C library 683.24 N
199-12-6329.00-101-099080 library 100.00
199-12-6329.01-101-099000 library 400.00
Check 007004 Total: 1,183.24
007005 10-30-2019 01129 ROBERT OLVEDO 199-36-6219.01-001-091000 C game & mileage fees 155.00 N
007006 11-01-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.00-999-091000 C meals for fb 203.00 N
007007 11-01-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.00-999-091000 C meals for cheerleaders 107.00 N
007008 11-01-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.05-001-099000 C meals for band 132.00 N
007009 11-01-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.81-001-099000 C meals for UIL on Saturday 40.00 N
007010 11-01-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.81-001-099000 C meals for UIL on the 7th 37.00 N
007011 11-01-2019 09619 BRETT VERNOR 199-53-6219.01-999-099075 C reimburse for supplies 9182 N
007012 11-01-2019 09642 CARLOS F. MARTINEZ 199-36-6219.01-001-091000 C ref for Leakey 115.00 N
007013 11-01-2019 09648 CENTRAL HIGH SCHO 199-36-6412.81-001-099000 C entry fee for UIL 130.00 N
007014 11-01-2019 09645 CHS DEBATE 199-36-6412.81-001-099000 C debate entry 140.00 N
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007016 11-01-2019 09643 ISAURO RIVAS 199-36-6219.01-001-091000 C ref for Leakey 100.00 N
007017 11-01-2019 02743 IXL LEARNING 199-11-6399.04-101-011075 C Math & ELA for 3-4 grade 825.00 N
007018 11-01-2019 09214 McCREARY, VESELKA, 199-41-6211.40-703-099065 C attorney fees for Septbermber 2,751.38 N
007019 11-01-2019 09587 PAUL KNEESKERN 199-36-6219.01-001-091000 C ref for Leakey 115.00 N
007020 11-01-2019 09536 RENE A SANCHEZ 199-36-6219.01-001-091000 C ref for Leakey 191.64 N
007021 11-01-2019 02704 SWISS AIR, LLC 199-51-6249.00-001-099000 C heater work at jh/hs 248.25 N
007022 11-01-2019 05301 TEXAS FARM STORE 199-36-6399.11-001-099000 C ffa supplies 202.98 N
007024 11-04-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.05-001-099000 C meals for band at contest 500.00 N
007026 11-07-2019 01752 AT&T Mobility 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C data share plan 65.54 N
007027 11-07-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.06-001-091000 C meals for cc state 384.00 N
007028 11-07-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.00-999-091000 C fb meals for prairie lea 203.00 N
007029 11-07-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.00-999-091000 C meals for cheerleaders 107.00 N
007030 11-07-2019 01605 EDUCATION SERVICE 199-52-6239.00-001-099000 C safety audit 500.00 N
199-52-6239.00-101-099000 safety audit 500.00
Check 007030 Total: 1,000.00
007031 11-07-2019 01605 EDUCATION SERVICE 199-41-6219.00-701-099000 C 86th legislative update 350.00 N
007032 11-07-2019 09644 J R-UNIFORMS & ACCE 199-36-6399.05-001-099000 C gloves 192.25 N
007033 11-07-2019 03124 MASTERCARD 199-11-6399.00-001-011075 C 1 - Dell Optiplex 9030 AIO PC 260.00 N
199-11-6399.00-001-011075 5 Computers for BIM Lab 1,097.50
199-11-6399.00-001-021000 Robotics Kits 405.45
199-11-6399.00-101-011080 Robotics Kits 836.90
199-11-6399.00-101-021000 Robotics Kits 405.45
199-11-6399.04-101-011075 Replacement Network Switche 57.24
199-11-6399.04-101-011075 Additional Robotics Kit 521.90
199-11-6399.60-001-011080 GT Test Packets - Pearson 65.25
199-13-6411.00-001-099000 meal for ARD people 36.48
199-13-6411.00-101-011000 STAAR training meals 16.61
199-34-6311.00-999-099000 fuel 25.07
199-34-6311.00-999-099000 Fuel for Region CC 75.57
199-36-6317.01-001-091000 washer for field house 448.00
199-36-6398.00-001-091000 powders 55.76
199-36-6399.05-001-099000 flutophones 68.50
199-36-6399.10-001-099000 cheer supplies .40
199-36-6399.10-001-099000 cheer supplies 7.00
199-36-6399.81-101-099000 desk atlas 24.29
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199-36-6399.82-001-099000 Zoot Suits and Cots for Oap 710.62
199-36-6411.00-001-091000 meals at region cc 22.54
199-41-6411.30-701-099000 STAAR training meals 16.61
199-41-6411.30-701-099000 Regional CC breakfast 9.02
199-41-6411.30-701-099000 meals at region cc 22.54
199-41-6411.30-701-099000 supt meals 18.14
199-51-6315.00-001-099000 water cooler 399.99
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 Replacement Network Switche 467.97
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 Lego Robotics Kit 212.95
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 5 New Ipads for Pre-K 968.75
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 Printer Bulk Refill Ink 5000ml 69.99
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 7 - Epson Document Cameras 473.20
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 Headphone Splitters 18.76
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 SSD Drives for Computers 359.90
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 Xerox AltaLink C8045 Printer 3,500.00
Check 007033 Total: 11,678.35
007034 11-07-2019 09649 WINGATE BY WYNDHA 199-36-6412.06-001-091000 hotel for cross country 449.08 N
007035 11-07-2019 01749 XEROX CORPORATION 199-11-6269.00-101-011000 base charges for elem 362.25 N
007036 11-08-2019 02548 CODY FAULKS 199-41-6439.00-702-099000 election worker 14795 N
007037 11-08-2019 09504 HEATHER HARRISON 199-41-6439.00-702-099000 election worker 146.30 N
007038 11-08-2019 01960 MARY FAULKS 199-41-6439.00-702-099000 election worker 14795 N
007039 11-08-2019 01858 RAUL NEVAREZ 199-41-6439.00-702-099000 election worker 146.30 N
007040 11-11-2019 02012 3 D IMPRESSIONS 199-36-6398.00-001-091000 fb trophy 229.95 N
007041 11-11-2019 00470 BARKSDALE WATER S 199-51-6259.00-001-099000 water at the district 308.60 N
007042 11-11-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.02-001-091000 Meals for HS girls basketball 1,320.00 N
007043 11-11-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.02-001-091000 meals for jh G Basketball 380.00 N
007044 11-11-2019 09282 CAMP WOOD AUTO PA 199-34-6319.00-999-099000 supplies 787.63 N
007045 11-11-2019 02546 CAMP WOOD HARDWA 199-36-6317.01-001-091000 supplies 2215 N
199-36-6399.82-001-099000 supplies 13.78
199-51-6315.00-001-099000 supplies 250.79
199-51-6315.00-101-099000 supplies 250.79
Check 007045 Total: 537.51
007046 11-11-2019 01002 CITY OF CAMP WOOD 199-51-6259.00-001-099000 trash at district 206.00 N
199-51-6259.00-101-099000 water at district 3,237.66
Check 007046 Total: 3,443.66

*indicates voided checks
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007047 11-11-2019 00098 GET N GO 199-36-6399.10-001-099000 C supplies 78.76 N
199-36-6399.82-001-099000 supplies 12.75
199-36-6412.05-001-099000 supplies 120.00
Check 007047 Total: 211.51
007048 11-11-2019 00770 HEXCO ACADEMIC 199-36-6398.81-001-099000 C Ul supplies 87.75 N
199-36-6399.81-101-099000 Ull supplies 87.75
Check 007048 Total: 175.50
007049 11-11-2019 03290 HILLYARD-TEXAS 199-51-6315.00-101-099000 C super shine all 203.63 N
007051 11-11-2019 03124 MASTERCARD 199-36-6412.05-001-099000 C band meals state 460.49 N
199-41-6411.30-701-099000 band meals state 32.82
Check 007051 Total: 493.31
007052 11-11-2019 01996 MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6315.00-001-099000 C supplies/cafe supplies 389.78 N
199-51-6315.00-101-099000 supplies/cafe supplies 54.91
Check 007052 Total: 444.69
007053 11-11-2019 03226 MEDINA VALLEY SECU 199-51-6249.00-001-099000 C monthly monitoring of fire sys 2995 N
199-51-6249.00-101-099000 monthly monitoring of fire sys 29.95
Check 007053 Total: 59.90
007054 11-11-2019 01037 PICO PROPANE OPER 199-34-6311.00-999-099000 C fuel for the district 5,216.24 N
007056 11-11-2019 01022 RICHARD KRAMER 199-36-6412.11-001-099000 C Ag meals for Concho District 278.00 N
007057 11-11-2019 04620 SONSHINE LAUNDRY & 199-36-6399.99-001-099000 C dry cleaning of band uniforms 33285 N
007058 11-11-2019 04690 SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-51-6259.01-999-099000 C facility access line 1,224.03 N
007059 11-11-2019 04690 SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-51-6259.01-999-099000 C phone for the district 1,994.44 N
007060 11-11-2019 05189 TEXAS MOHAIR WEEK 199-41-6491.00-701-099000 C chapter 41 election ad 189.50 N
007061 11-11-2019 09199 TIMS SOUTH TEXAS, L 199-11-6399.20-001-022000 C supplies & bottle rental 40.00 N
007062 11-11-2019 01749 XEROX CORPORATION 199-11-6269.00-001-011000 C base charges for jh/hs/admin 272.09 N
199-41-6269.30-701-099000 base charges for jh/hs/admin 225.02
Check 007062 Total: 497.11
007063 11-15-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.00-999-091000 C meals for playoff game 77.00 N
007064 11-15-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.05-001-099000 C meal for band 43.00 N
007065 11-15-2019 01605 EDUCATION SERVICE 199-34-6219.01-999-099000 C 20 hour bus training 220.00 N
007066 11-15-2019 01230 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOL 199-12-6329.00-001-099000 C jh/hs library books 528.39 N
007067 11-15-2019 09650 INTERQUEST DETECTI 199-36-6219.00-999-091000 C 1/2 day detection 300.00 N
007068 11-15-2019 09451 LAURA CALHOUN 199-11-6399.00-001-011000 C shoe organizers 63.44 N
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007069 11-15-2019 03124 MASTERCARD 199-36-6495.99-999-091000 C membership dues 70.00 N
007070 11-15-2019 04645 MSWCT 199-34-6219.00-999-099000 C DOT drug screening 120.00 N
007071 11-15-2019 03985 QUILL CORP. 199-11-6399.30-001-011000 C ArtClass 238.81 N
007072 11-15-2019 01588 Real Central Appraisal Di199-99-6213.00-999-099065 C appraisal costs 16,577.43 N
007073 11-15-2019 01588 Real Central Appraisal Di199-41-6299.40-703-099066 C collections fees 10,065.00 N
007074 11-15-2019 02510 TASB, INC. 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C tasb services 1,000.00 N
007075 11-15-2019 09144 TEXAS ALCOHOL & DR 199-34-6219.00-999-099000 C SS & CW physicals 160.00 N
007076 11-15-2019 09101 WILSON PEST CONTR 199-51-6249.00-001-099000 C spraying buildings 50.00 N
199-51-6249.00-101-099000 spraying buildings 50.00
Check 007076 Total: 100.00
007077 11-15-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.00-999-091000 C meals for pplayoff fb 173.00 N
007078 11-20-2019 09652 ALEX CHICK 199-36-6219.01-001-091000 C ref for playoff game 130.00 N
007079 11-20-2019 09653 BEN GRESHAM 199-36-6219.01-001-091000 C ref for playoff game 130.00 N
007080 11-20-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.02-001-091000 C meals for g bb 660.00 N
007081 11-20-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.02-001-091000 C additional for JH gbb 100.00 N
007082 11-20-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.02-001-091000 C jh b basketball meals 570.00 N
007083 11-20-2019 02631 GLOBAL EQUIPMENT C199-51-6315.00-101-099000 C trash cart for elementary 385.63 N
007084 11-20-2019 09654 JACK HORTON 199-36-6219.01-001-091000 C ref for playoff game 170.00 N
007085 11-20-2019 09651 LARRY FUENTES 199-36-6219.01-001-091000 C ref for playoff game 170.00 N
007086 11-20-2019 01876 OZONA HIGH SCHOOL 199-36-6412.02-001-091000 C g bbtourney entry 380.00 N
007087 11-20-2019 03985 QUILL CORP. 199-23-6399.00-001-099000 C paper & fax supplies 439.86 N
199-41-6399.30-701-099000 paper & fax supplies 439.80
199-53-6399.00-701-099000 paper & fax supplies 647.82
Check 007087 Total: 1,527.48
007088 11-21-2019 09441 SYNCB/AMAZON 199-12-6329.00-101-099000 C books for elem. 1399 N
199-12-6329.00-101-099000 books for elem library 11.92
199-36-6399.01-001-091000 wireless intercom & batteries 700.46
199-36-6399.11-001-099000 microphone cord for FFA 28.04
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 Qty 4 - Epson EcoTank ET-272 796.00
Check 007088 Total: 1,550.41
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007089 11-21-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.00-999-091000 C meals for cheer playoff game 77.00 N
007090 11-21-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.00-999-091000 C meals for fb playoff- May 168.00 N
007091 11-21-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.05-001-099000 C band meals for playoff 214.00 N
007092 11-21-2019 09659 DONALD R. LOWERY  199-36-6219.02-001-091000 C ref for gbb- fredericksburg 190.00 N
007093 11-21-2019 01294 Ede & Company, CPA's 199-41-6212.00-701-099000 C audit services 2019 12,495.00 N
007094 11-21-2019 09656 HOLIDAY INN EXPRES 199-36-6412.02-001-091000 C rooms for gbb in ozona 698.88 N
007095 11-21-2019 02558 HOUSTON ISD 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C shars fees 9.48 N
007096 11-21-2019 01996 MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-36-6317.01-001-091000 C supplies 275.27 N
199-51-6315.00-001-099000 supplies 18.30
Check 007096 Total: 293.57
007097 11-21-2019 09636 MICHAEL MOSTAD 199-36-6219.01-001-091000 C additional game fees owed 80.00 N
007098 11-21-2019 09658 RALPH DAWKINS 199-36-6219.02-001-091000 C ref for gbb- fredericksburg 190.00 N
007099 11-21-2019 02734 VALERO MARKETING &199-34-6311.00-999-099000 C gas for cross country 17433 N
199-34-6311.00-999-099000 fuel 95.06
199-34-6311.00-999-099000 fuel in bus 50.00
Check 007099 Total: 319.39
007100 11-21-2019 09657 VERIBEST ISD 199-36-6412.00-999-091000 C fee for playoff game 107.70 N
007101 12-02-2019 01752 AT&T Mobility 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C data share plan 89.10 N
007102 12-02-2019 09661 BILL D. HOLLIS 199-36-6219.02-001-091000 C bb ref for center point 24720 N
007103 12-02-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-53-6411.02-750-099000 C election law training 124.00 N
007104 12-02-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.02-001-091000 C meals for swtjc tourney 478.00 N
007105 12-02-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.81-001-099000 C meals for UIL 306.00 N
007106 12-02-2019 00685 DIRECT ENERGY BUSI 199-51-6259.00-001-099000 C lights for the district 3,229.17 N
199-51-6259.00-101-099000 lights for the district 4,148.68
Check 007106 Total: 7,377.85
007108 12-02-2019 01605 EDUCATION SERVICE 199-41-6239.00-701-099000 C account/budget for December 1,408.33 N
007109 12-02-2019 09268 HARRIS LOCAL GOV. S 199-41-6249.00-703-099065 C PACS online hosting 2,875.60 N
007110 12-02-2019 09650 INTERQUEST DETECTI 199-36-6219.00-999-091000 C drug dog visit 300.00 N
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007111 12-02-2019 00631 IRION COUNTY ISD 199-36-6412.00-999-091000 C playoff fees 351.92 N
199-36-6412.01-001-091000 playoff fees 28.08
Check 007111 Total: 380.00
007113 12-02-2019 09214 McCREARY, VESELKA, 199-41-6211.40-703-099065 C attorney fees for October 8,040.87 N
007114 12-02-2019 03226 MEDINA VALLEY SECU 199-51-6249.00-001-099000 C monthly monitoring of fire sys 2995 N
199-51-6249.00-101-099000 monthly monitoring of fire sys 29.95
Check 007114 Total: 59.90
007115 12-02-2019 09515 NAPHTALI FLETCHER 199-36-6411.00-001-091000 C meals for coaches meeting 36.00 N
007116 12-02-2019 02699 PITNEY BOWES 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C lease for stamp machine 167.25 N
007117 12-02-2019 09660 SCOTT HALBROOKS  199-36-6219.02-001-091000 C bb ref for center point 100.00 N
007118 12-02-2019 01733 Southwest Texas Junior 199-36-6412.02-001-091000 C bbentry 400.00 N
007119 12-02-2019 04690 SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-51-6259.01-999-099000 C phone for the district 1,982.28 N
007120 12-02-2019 01749 XEROX CORPORATION 199-11-6269.00-101-011000 C base charge at elem 358.24 N
007121 12-09-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.00-999-091000 C meals for playoff game 245.00 N
199-36-6412.05-001-099000 meals for playoff game 214.00
Check 007121 Total: 459.00
007122 12-12-2019 00470 BARKSDALE WATER S 199-51-6259.00-001-099000 C water at barksdale 305.20 N
007123 12-12-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.00-999-091000 C meals for elem uil 152.00 N
199-36-6412.81-101-099000 meals for elem uil 400.00
Check 007123 Total: 552.00
007124 12-12-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.02-001-091000 C meals for tournament 528.00 N
007125 12-12-2019 09282 CAMP WOOD AUTO PA 199-34-6319.00-999-099000 C supplies 729.30 N
199-34-6499.00-999-099000 supplies 6.30
Check 007125 Total: 735.60
007126 12-12-2019 02546 CAMP WOOD HARDWA 199-36-6398.00-001-091000 C supplies 2044 N
199-36-6399.11-001-099000 supplies 71.30
199-51-6315.00-001-099000 supplies 153.82
199-51-6315.00-101-099000 supplies 153.82
Check 007126 Total: 399.38
007127 12-12-2019 09664 CHRIS RAMIREZ 199-36-6412.02-001-091000 C entry fee for tourney 325.00 N
007128 12-12-2019 01002 CITY OF CAMP WOOD 199-51-6259.00-001-099000 C water at the district 226.60 N
199-51-6259.00-101-099000 water at the district 762.76
Check 007128 Total: 989.36
007129 12-12-2019 00098 GET N GO 199-11-6399.40-001-022000 C supplies 4424 N
199-41-6439.00-702-099000 supplies 2.09
Check 007129 Total: 46.33
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007130 12-12-2019 09568 MEDINA BOOSTER CL 199-36-6412.02-001-091000 C entry fee for tourney 300.00 N
007131 12-12-2019 09667 NEIL DILTS 199-36-6219.02-001-091000 C bb ref for Brackett 199.04 N
007132 12-12-2019 09666 SCOTT FRASIER 199-36-6219.02-001-091000 C bb ref for Brackett 251.00 N
007133 12-12-2019 05633 UVALDE LEADER-NEW 199-41-6491.00-701-099000 C election notices 298.46 N
007134 12-13-2019 00337 ATHLETIC SUPPY INC. 199-36-6398.00-001-091000 C needles, scorebooks, cones 255.00 N
007135 12-13-2019 01642 Edwards Central Apprais 199-99-6213.00-999-099065 C 1st quarter payment 17,020.24 N
007136 12-13-2019 02566 EICHELBAUM WARDEL 199-41-6211.30-701-099000 C legal matters 589.10 N
007137 12-13-2019 02572 AGILE SPORTS TECHN 199-36-6399.02-001-09100B C tripods for ipads 57.49 N
199-36-6399.02-001-09100G tripods for ipads 57.48
Check 007137 Total: 114.97
007138 12-13-2019 09663 LIVE IT AGAIN PRODU 199-36-6412.05-001-099000 C band state video costs 85.00 N
007140 12-13-2019 03226 MEDINA VALLEY SECU 199-51-6249.00-001-099000 C fire alarm inspection & tests 175.00 N
199-51-6249.00-101-099000 fire alarm inspection & tests 175.00
Check 007140 Total: 350.00
007142 12-13-2019 01037 PICO PROPANE OPER 199-34-6311.00-999-099000 C supplies 537.48 N
199-34-6311.00-999-099000 fuel, diesel 3,842.17
Check 007142 Total: 4,379.65
007143 12-13-2019 02699 PITNEY BOWES 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C lease on stamp machines 168.00 N
007144 12-13-2019 03985 QUILL CORP. 199-36-6399.05-001-099080 C toner 97.74 N
199-53-6399.00-701-099000 post it pop ups 22.60
Check 007144 Total: 120.34
007145 12-13-2019 09571 SALADO ISD 199-36-6412.81-001-099000 C debate entry 280.00 N
007146 12-13-2019 01072 School Spirit Supplies Pr 199-11-6399.00-101-011000 C award for six weeks 720.74 N
007147 12-13-2019 04690 SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-51-6259.01-999-099000 C facility access line 1,224.03 N
007148 12-13-2019 01810 TASB RISK MANAGEM 199-51-6429.00-999-099000 C property casualty insurance 30,672.00 N
007149 12-13-2019 00732 Taylor Music, Inc. 199-36-6399.05-001-099000 C Materials for students & instr 738.00 N
007150 12-13-2019 05189 TEXAS MOHAIR WEEK 199-41-6491.00-701-099000 C ads 1570 N
007151 12-13-2019 09199 TIMS SOUTH TEXAS, L 199-11-6399.20-001-022000 C supplies 420.82 N
199-51-6259.00-001-099000 supplies 2,371.57
Check 007151 Total: 2,792.39
007152 12-13-2019 05640 UVALDE COUNTY APP 199-99-6213.00-999-099065 C 1st quarter payment 2,809.94 N
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007153 12-13-2019 09101 WILSON PEST CONTR 199-51-6249.00-001-099000 C spraying buildings 50.00 N
199-51-6249.00-101-099000 spraying buildings 50.00
Check 007153 Total: 100.00
007155 12-18-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.02-001-091000 C meals for christmas tourney 404.00 N
007156 12-18-2019 01605 EDUCATION SERVICE 199-11-6239.00-001-011000 C 19-20 contracts 2,871.50 N
199-11-6239.00-001-021000 19-20 contracts 805.00
199-11-6239.00-101-011000 19-20 contracts 2,871.50
199-11-6239.00-101-021000 19-20 contracts 805.00
199-11-6239.01-001-011000 19-20 contracts 2,853.13
199-11-6239.01-101-011000 19-20 contracts 2,853.12
199-11-6239.03-001-011000 19-20 contracts 1,250.00
199-11-6239.03-101-011000 19-20 contracts 1,250.00
199-11-6239.31-001-011000 19-20 contracts 2,744.40
199-12-6239.00-001-099000 19-20 contracts 1,000.00
199-12-6239.00-001-099095 19-20 contracts 759.00
199-12-6239.00-101-099000 19-20 contracts 1,000.00
199-12-6239.00-101-099095 19-20 contracts 759.00
199-13-6239.00-001-011000 19-20 contracts 2,500.00
199-13-6239.00-101-011000 19-20 contracts 2,500.00
199-13-6239.00-701-011000 19-20 contracts 1,371.50
199-23-6239.00-001-099000 19-20 contracts 500.00
199-23-6239.00-101-099000 19-20 contracts 500.00
199-53-6239.00-001-099000 19-20 contracts 5,166.44
199-53-6239.00-101-099000 19-20 contracts 5,166.44
199-53-6239.00-701-099000 19-20 contracts 11,348.72
199-53-6239.01-001-099000 19-20 contracts 2,400.00
199-53-6239.01-701-099000 19-20 contracts 2,500.00
Check 007156 Total: 55,774.75
007157 12-18-2019 02936 LINEBARGER GOGGAN 199-41-6219.00-701-099000 C property value study 3,281.00 N
007158 12-18-2019 03124 MASTERCARD 199-11-6399.00-101-011075 C iPad for SpecEd 198.00 N
199-11-6399.04-101-011075 STAAR ebook download 113.59
199-34-6311.00-999-099000 fuel 31.01
199-34-6499.00-999-099000 registration for truck 8.50
199-36-6317.01-001-091000 washer for BS 477.98
199-36-6398.00-001-091000 supplies 97.80
199-36-6399.01-001-091000 weight training 200.00
199-36-6399.02-001-09100B weight training 200.00
199-36-6399.03-001-09100B weight training 200.00
199-36-6411.00-001-091000 meals, fuel for cc/uil 14.43
199-36-6411.11-001-099000 room for ag 90.95
199-36-6412.00-999-091000 meal for regional playoff fb 463.96
199-36-6412.06-001-091000 meals, fuel for cc/uil 14.85
199-36-6412.81-001-099000 meals, fuel for cc/uil 57.48
199-36-6412.81-001-099000 room for uil congress 90.95
199-36-6412.81-001-099000 uil congress debate meals 67.60
199-36-6495.99-999-091000 tsmca registration 325.00
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199-41-6399.30-701-099000 supplies 4.00
199-41-6411.30-701-099000 meals, fuel for cc/uil 79.73
199-41-6411.30-701-099000 meals for various events 48.04
199-41-6439.00-702-099000 texas election law handbook 125.00
199-41-6499.00-701-099000 additional postage owed 2.54
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 Epson Projector and Screen 338.32
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 Replacment DVD Drive for 9.96
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 Smart Projector Adapter Plate 61.41
199-53-6411.02-750-099000 room for election law training 204.24
Check 007158 Total: 3,625.34
007159 12-18-2019 03985 QUILL CORP. 199-11-6399.00-101-011000 office printer 84213 N
199-11-6399.00-101-011000 paper 1,476.44
Check 007159 Total: 2,318.57
007160 12-18-2019 04979 TASB, INC. 199-41-6499.01-701-099000 update 114 1,676.56 N
007161 12-18-2019 00595 UPS 199-41-6439.00-702-099000 mailing back election supplies 17.12 N
199-41-6499.00-701-099000 sending back supplies 32.32
Check 007161 Total: 49.44
007162 12-18-2019 01749 XEROX CORPORATION 199-11-6269.00-001-011000 base charge at jh/hs 27351 N
007163 12-18-2019 01750 Xerox Corporation 199-41-6269.30-701-099000 base charge at admin 22475 N
007164 12-19-2019 09441 SYNCB/AMAZON 199-11-6399.00-101-011075 Replacement EcoTank Printers 995.00 N
199-11-6399.00-101-023000 Special Education C-Pen 260.47
199-12-6399.00-101-099080 Sticky Dry Erase Surface 50x4 287.88
199-36-6399.01-001-091000 work out supplies 664.63
199-51-6315.00-001-099000 led wall pack lights 286.40
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 UPS for Xerox Copier 255.14
Check 007164 Total: 2,749.52
007165 12-19-2019 09650 INTERQUEST DETECTI 199-36-6219.00-999-091000 drug dog visit 300.00 N
007166 12-19-2019 01653 Redneck, Inc. 199-36-6399.11-001-099000 supplies for trailer 389.11 N
007167 12-19-2019 09669 VERIBEST ATHLETIC B 199-36-6412.00-999-091000 meals for playoff game 288.00 N
007168 12-19-2019 01749 XEROX CORPORATION 199-11-6269.00-101-011000 base charge at elem. 361.25 N
007169 12-20-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.02-001-091000 meals for boys bb 966.00 N
007170 12-20-2019 01996 MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6315.00-101-099000 trash bags for elem 749.75 N
007171 01-09-2020 00470 BARKSDALE WATER S 199-51-6259.00-001-099000 water at the district 305.20 N
007172 01-09-2020 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6411.11-001-099000 meals for ffa stock show 72.00 N
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007174 01-09-2020 02546 CAMP WOOD HARDWA 199-34-6319.00-999-099000 C supplies 605.24 N
199-51-6315.00-001-099000 supplies 252.47
199-51-6315.00-101-099000 supplies 252.47
Check 007174 Total: 1,110.18
007175 01-09-2020 00685 DIRECT ENERGY BUSI 199-51-6259.00-001-099000 C lights for the district 2,758.33 N
199-51-6259.00-101-099000 lights for the district 4,164.23
Check 007175 Total: 6,922.56
007176 01-09-2020 01605 EDUCATION SERVICE 199-41-6239.00-701-099000 C account/budget for January 1,408.33 N
007177 01-09-2020 00725 FREDERICKSBURG IS 199-36-6412.00-999-091000 C playoff fees 32595 N
007179 01-09-2020 09671 JAMES DeANDA 199-36-6219.02-001-091000 C ref for Lee Academy 305.52 N
007180 01-09-2020 09672 JEFFREY DIAZ 199-36-6219.02-001-091000 C ref for Lee Academy 150.00 N
007181 01-09-2020 09655 JESSICA DONG 199-36-6219.81-001-099000 C judge for uil congress 200.00 N
007183 01-09-2020 03200 MARC 199-51-6315.00-001-099000 C supplies for maint 638.70 N
199-51-6315.00-101-099000 supplies for maint 638.69
Check 007183 Total: 1,277.39
007184 01-09-2020 09668 MASTERY EDUCATION 199-11-6399.00-001-023000 C supplies 158.51 N
199-11-6399.00-101-023000 supplies 142.88
Check 007184 Total: 301.39
007185 01-09-2020 09214 McCREARY, VESELKA, 199-41-6211.40-703-099065 C attorney fees for November 1,982.93 N
007186 01-09-2020 03226 MEDINA VALLEY SECU 199-51-6249.00-001-099000 C monthly monitoring of fire sys 59.90 N
007188 01-09-2020 01022 RICHARD KRAMER 199-36-6411.11-001-099000 C meals for stock show 72.00 N
007189 01-09-2020 04690 SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-51-6259.01-999-099000 C phone for the district 1,961.66 N
007190 01-09-2020 09144 TEXAS ALCOHOL & DR 199-34-6219.01-999-099000 C dot physical KP 80.00 N
007191 01-09-2020 09199 TIMS SOUTH TEXAS, L 199-11-6399.20-001-022000 C bottle rental 40.00 N
007192 01-09-2020 09235 TXTAG 199-36-6412.06-001-091000 C toll fees for state crosscount 29.74 N
007194 01-09-2020 09101 WILSON PEST CONTR 199-51-6249.00-001-099000 C pest control at district 300.00 N
199-51-6249.00-101-099000 pest control at district 300.00
Check 007194 Total: 600.00
007195 01-10-2020 09676 ROWDY TACKETT 199-51-6315.00-001-099000 C tractor for maint 375.00 N
199-51-6315.00-101-099000 tractor for maint 375.00
Check 007195 Total: 750.00
007196 01-14-2020 09675 AARON KENTNER 199-36-6219.02-001-091000 C ref for Leakey 255,52 N
007197 01-14-2020 01752 AT&T Mobility 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C data share plan 7850 N
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007198 01-14-2020 09678 CORY WALKER 199-36-6219.02-001-091000 C bb ref for D'hanis 170.00 N
007199 01-14-2020 09674 DYLAN SEGUNDO 199-36-6219.02-001-091000 C ref for Leakey bb 100.00 N
007200 01-14-2020 02424 KRISTI POWERS 199-36-6219.02-001-091000 C ref for JH d'hanis 60.00 N
007201 01-14-2020 03124 MASTERCARD 199-11-6399.04-101-011075 C LAMP Ipad App for SpecEd 318.74 N
199-34-6311.00-999-099000 travel supplies 139.98
199-34-6311.00-999-099000 fuel for debate 28.58
199-34-6319.00-999-099000 rachet bar for transportation 119.00
199-36-6398.00-001-091000 travel supplies 27.05
199-36-6399.11-001-099000 FFA supplies 682.15
199-41-6411.30-701-099000 meal 5.00
199-41-6411.30-701-099000 travel supplies 19.56
199-41-6439.00-702-099000 hotel for election training 310.80
199-41-6499.00-701-099000 midwinter conf 436.53
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 Replacement Projectors 704.88
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 Replacement Projector Bulbs 231.00
Check 007201 Total: 3,023.27
007202 01-14-2020 01996 MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6315.00-101-099000 C supplies for elem. 49400 N
007203 01-14-2020 03985 QUILL CORP. 199-41-6399.30-701-099000 C supplies for admin 23.82 N
007204 01-14-2020 09146 RIDDELL/ALL AMERICA 199-36-6399.01-001-091000 C helmets 628.95 N
007205 01-14-2020 04690 SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-51-6259.01-999-099000 C facility access line 1,186.81 N
007206 01-14-2020 09677 TERRY LEWIS 199-36-6219.02-001-091000 C bb ref for D'hanis 32552 N
007207 01-16-2020 01002 CITY OF CAMP WOOD 199-51-6259.00-001-099000 C water at the district 226.60 N
199-51-6259.00-101-099000 water at the district 1,067.75
Check 007207 Total: 1,294.35
007208 01-16-2020 09670 ITHRIVE 199-33-6399.00-001-099000 C bleeding control kits 91.63 N
199-33-6399.00-101-099000 bleeding control kits 91.62
Check 007208 Total: 183.25
007209 01-16-2020 09672 JEFFREY DIAZ 199-36-6219.02-001-091000 C bb ref for Rocksprings 28142 N
007210 01-16-2020 09680 JOSH HALE 199-36-6219.02-001-091000 C ref for Utopia bb 170.00 N
007211 01-16-2020 09579 JUSTIN ESQUELL 199-36-6219.02-001-091000 C ref for Rocksprings 28142 N
007212 01-16-2020 09679 MATT KIRKHAM 199-36-6219.02-001-091000 C ref for Utopia bb 325,52 N
007213 01-16-2020 01037 PICO PROPANE OPER 199-34-6319.00-999-099000 C oil for busses 186.41 N
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007214 01-16-2020 00543 WEX BANK 199-34-6311.00-999-099000 C fuel for election return 39.01 N
007215 01-16-2020 00732 Taylor Music, Inc. 199-36-6399.05-001-099000 C band supplies 105.25 N
007216 01-16-2020 01749 XEROX CORPORATION 199-11-6269.00-101-011000 C base charge at elem & admin 359.75 N
199-41-6269.30-701-099000 base charge at elem & admin 225.12
Check 007216 Total: 584.87
007217 01-22-2020 09681 AMERICAN UNION VEN 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C disposal fees 40.00 N
007218 01-22-2020 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.82-001-099000 C meals for OAP 125.00 N
007219 01-22-2020 00886 CLAIMS ADMIN. SERVI 199-11-6143.00-001-011000 C 3rd quarter workers comp 2,565.00 N
199-11-6143.00-101-011000 3rd quarter workers comp 2,565.00
Check 007219 Total: 5,130.00
007220 01-22-2020 03124 MASTERCARD 199-36-6219.00-001-091000 C NFHSLearing.com 55.00 N
199-36-6399.82-001-099000 storyblockaudio for OAP 149.00
199-41-6411.30-701-099000 supt travel bb tourney 8.00
Check 007220 Total: 212.00
007221 01-22-2020 01588 Real Central Appraisal Di199-41-6299.40-703-099066 C appraisal & collection costs 10,065.00 N
199-99-6213.00-999-099065 appraisal & collection costs 16,577.43
Check 007221 Total: 26,642.43
007222 01-22-2020 09682 RICHARD COLLING 199-36-6219.81-001-099000 C judge for debate 150.00 N
007223 01-22-2020 01749 XEROX CORPORATION 199-11-6269.00-001-011000 C high school copier 32248 N
007224 01-30-2020 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.02-001-091000 C jh bb tourney meals 361.00 N
007225 01-30-2020 09684 DAVID JOURMAIN MAT 199-36-6219.02-001-091000 C ref for knippa 31247 N
007226 01-30-2020 02535 PITNEY BOWES 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C surge protector on stamp mach 99.00 N
007227 01-30-2020 03985 QUILL CORP. 199-53-6399.00-701-099000 C stamp for office 16.14 N
007228 01-30-2020 09683 VANCE McINTOSH 199-36-6219.02-001-091000 C ref for knippa 273.32 N
007229 01-31-2020 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-13-6411.00-101-011000 C meals for future teachers 81.00 N
007231 01-31-2020 01605 EDUCATION SERVICE 199-41-6239.00-701-099000 C account/budget for February 1,408.33 N
007232 01-31-2020 09650 INTERQUEST DETECTI 199-52-6299.00-999-099000 C drug dog visit 300.00 N
007233 01-31-2020 09214 McCREARY, VESELKA, 199-41-6211.40-703-099065 C attorney fees for December 2,852.48 N
007234 01-31-2020 03985 QUILL CORP. 199-53-6399.00-701-099000 C stickys for office 33.12 N
007235 01-31-2020 01022 RICHARD KRAMER 199-36-6412.11-001-099000 C meals for ag 710.00 N

*indicates voided checks
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007236 01-31-2020 00250 SCOTT A BRADFORD 199-36-6219.02-001-091000 C ref for Medina bb 325,52 N
007237 01-31-2020 09660 SCOTT HALBROOKS  199-36-6219.02-001-091000 C ref for Medina bb 170.00 N
007238 01-31-2020 00732 Taylor Music, Inc. 199-36-6399.05-001-099000 C band supplies 75.99 N
007239 01-31-2020 09235 TXTAG 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C fees for payment 515 N
007240 02-05-2020 01752 AT&T Mobility 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C mobile share plan 79.57 N
007241 02-05-2020 09391 BANDERA HIGH SCHO 199-36-6412.82-001-099000 C OAP fee 225.00 N
007242 02-05-2020 00470 BARKSDALE WATER S 199-51-6259.00-001-099000 C water at barksdale 305.20 N
007243 02-05-2020 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.82-001-099000 C meals for OAP trip 123.00 N
007244 02-05-2020 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.81-001-099000 C meals for cx debate 48.00 N
007245 02-05-2020 00798 CANYON FLOWER SH 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C baskety for Gary Baker 75.00 N
007246 02-05-2020 01002 CITY OF CAMP WOOD 199-51-6259.00-001-099000 C trash at jh/hs 206.00 N
199-51-6259.00-101-099000 water at campwood 804.26
Check 007246 Total: 1,010.26
007247 02-05-2020 00685 DIRECT ENERGY BUSI 199-51-6259.00-001-099000 C electric for the month 3,447.88 N
199-51-6259.00-101-099000 electric for the month 3,644.51
Check 007247 Total: 7,092.39
007248 02-05-2020 01605 EDUCATION SERVICE 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C 2019 bank recon hours 885.00 N
007249 02-05-2020 02558 HOUSTON ISD 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C SHARS fees 139 N
007251 02-05-2020 03200 MARC 199-51-6315.00-001-099000 C supplies 394.60 N
199-51-6315.00-101-099000 supplies 394.60
Check 007251 Total: 789.20
007252 02-05-2020 03226 MEDINA VALLEY SECU 199-51-6249.00-001-099000 C monthly monitoring of fire sys 2995 N
199-51-6249.00-101-099000 monthly monitoring of fire sys 29.95
Check 007252 Total: 59.90
007254 02-05-2020 04225 SABINAL ISD 199-93-6492.00-999-023000 C flow through out 2nd payment 24,32450 N
007255 02-05-2020 04690 SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-51-6259.01-999-099000 C phone for the district 1,955.44 N
007256 02-05-2020 09199 TIMS SOUTH TEXAS, L 199-11-6399.20-001-022000 C bottle rental & propane refill 40.00 N
199-51-6259.00-001-099000 bottle rental & propane refill 205.92
199-51-6259.00-101-099000 bottle rental & propane refill 1,540.50
Check 007256 Total: 1,786.42
007258 02-12-2020 09609 21st MORTGAGE CORP 199-00-5711.01-000-000065 C taxrefund 388.98 N

*indicates voided checks
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007259 02-12-2020 09575 ASHLEY WIMBERLEY 199-36-6219.02-001-091000 C refforjh bb 60.00 N
007260 02-12-2020 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.02-001-091000 C meals for gbb playoffs 296.00 N
007261 02-12-2020 01230 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOL 199-12-6329.00-001-099080 C titlepeek onilne service 100.00 N
007262 02-12-2020 09622 HILLJE MUSIC CENTER 199-36-6249.05-001-099000 C repair of band instruments 540.00 N
007263 02-12-2020 02743 IXL LEARNING 199-11-6399.00-101-011000 C 5th and 6 Math & ela 1,086.00 N
007264 02-12-2020 01037 PICO PROPANE OPER 199-34-6311.00-999-099000 C fuel 3,879.40 N
007265 02-12-2020 02699 PITNEY BOWES 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C stamp machine lease 173.88 N
007266 02-12-2020 01588 Real Central Appraisal Di199-41-6299.40-703-099066 C collections fees 10,065.00 N
007267 02-12-2020 01588 Real Central Appraisal Di199-99-6213.00-999-099065 C appraisal costs 16,577.43 N
007268 02-12-2020 04690 SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-51-6259.01-999-099000 C facility access line 1,186.81 N
007269 02-12-2020 01749 XEROX CORPORATION 199-11-6269.00-001-011000 C base charges 273.28 N
199-11-6269.00-101-011000 base charges 359.29
199-41-6269.30-701-099000 base charges 225.80
Check 007269 Total: 858.37
007270 02-14-2020 02546 CAMP WOOD HARDWA 199-34-6319.00-999-099000 C supplies 38211 N
199-34-6499.00-999-099000 supplies 56.00
199-51-6315.00-001-099000 supplies 129.18
199-51-6315.00-101-099000 supplies 129.18
Check 007270 Total: 696.47
007271 02-14-2020 09678 CORY WALKER 199-36-6219.02-001-091000 C ref for comstock 325,52 N
007272 02-14-2020 00098 GET N GO 199-36-6398.00-001-091000 C supplies 838 N
007273 02-14-2020 00716 GRACIE FALCON 199-36-6399.05-001-099080 C reimburse for band supply 175.00 N
007274 02-14-2020 01996 MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6315.00-001-099000 C bleach for custodians 96.76 N
199-51-6315.00-101-099000 bleach for custodians 96.76
Check 007274 Total: 193.52
007275 02-14-2020 09658 RALPH DAWKINS 199-36-6219.02-001-091000 C refforbb 170.00 N
007276 02-18-2020 09441 SYNCB/AMAZON 199-11-6399.00-001-011000 C books for CW classes 143.34 N
199-11-6399.00-101-037000 C-Pen Readers for Dyslexia 507.45
199-12-6329.00-001-099000 book for the library 67.51
Check 007276 Total: 718.30
007277 02-18-2020 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.03-001-091000 C meals for jh boys track 308.00 N
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007278 02-18-2020 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.03-001-091000 C meals for jh girls track 244.00 N
007279 02-18-2020 01035 Brandy Sweeten 199-36-6411.99-999-091000 C reimburse for fuel 26.00 N
007280 02-18-2020 03124 MASTERCARD 199-11-6399.00-101-011075 C Laptop for Admin Building 299.99 N
199-34-6311.00-999-099000 UIL congress and stock show 16.61
199-34-6319.00-999-099000 diesel diagnostic 808.85
199-34-6499.00-999-099000 registration 53.76
199-36-6398.00-001-091000 supplies for concession 5.88
199-36-6399.81-001-099000 debate expenses 60.00
199-36-6411.11-001-099000 room for stock show 94.16
199-36-6412.81-001-099000 meal for uil congress 29.51
199-36-6412.81-001-099000 room for state debate 547.30
199-36-6412.81-001-099000 UIL congress and stock show 170.22
199-41-6411.30-701-099000 UIL congress and stock show 8.69
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 PDG-DWL2500 Projector 206.18
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 USB Printer Cables 25.60
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 4x Cordless Battery ForHandse 8.19
199-81-6629.01-999-099000 lights, soldering iron, spicer 155.97
Check 007280 Total: 2,490.91
007281 02-18-2020 03551 TENA HUNGER 199-11-6399.30-001-011000 C art supplies 450.00 N
007282 02-21-2020 09441 SYNCB/AMAZON 199-11-6399.00-001-011075 C Replacement EcoTank printers 1,194.00 N
199-36-6399.82-001-099000 supplies 22.24
199-51-6315.00-101-099000 steam cleaner for mainte 94.00
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 Surge Protectors for Xerox 91.65
Check 007282 Total: 1,401.89
007283 02-21-2020 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.04-001-091000 C meals for jh tennis 786.00 N
007284 02-21-2020 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.00-999-091000 C meals for cheer at bb playoff 67.00 N
007285 02-21-2020 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.02-001-091000 C meals for girls bb playoff 148.00 N
007286 02-21-2020 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.03-001-091000 C track meals for Medina 68.00 N
007287 02-21-2020 00543 WEX BANK 199-34-6311.00-999-099000 C fuel 100.68 N
007288 02-21-2020 01733 Southwest Texas Junior 199-11-6223.62-001-011080 C spring semester & books 9,524.52 N
199-11-6399.60-001-011080 spring semester & books 997.84
Check 007288 Total: 10,522.36
007289 02-25-2020 03290 HILLYARD-TEXAS 199-51-6315.00-001-099000 C toilet bowl cleaner 100.00 N
007290 02-25-2020 09672 JEFFREY DIAZ 199-36-6219.02-001-091000 C ref for Leakey 85.00 N
007291 02-25-2020 09689 LEILA MOSQUEDA 199-23-6399.01-001-099000 C reimburse for honor cords 41.00 N
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007292 02-25-2020 03124 MASTERCARD 199-34-6311.00-999-099000 C oap supplies and fuel 61.18 N
199-36-6399.82-001-099000 oap supplies and fuel 25.11
199-36-6498.82-999-099000 oap supplies and fuel 202.96
Check 007292 Total: 289.25
007293 02-25-2020 02535 PITNEY BOWES 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C elem. postage 201.00 N
007294 02-25-2020 02704 SWISS AIR, LLC 199-51-6249.00-001-099000 C room 8 heating 451.78 N
007295 02-25-2020 09685 TEQUIL FRANKLIN 199-36-6219.02-001-091000 C ref for Leakey 25552 N
007296 02-26-2020 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.05-001-099000 C meals for contest 236.00 N
007297 02-26-2020 09446 DEVINE ISD 199-36-6412.02-001-091000 C playoff fee 365.77 N
007298 02-26-2020 03124 MASTERCARD 199-41-6411.30-701-099000 C travel 896 N
007299 02-26-2020 03221 MEDINA HIGH SCHOOL 199-36-6412.03-001-091000 C track entry fees 350.00 N
007300 02-26-2020 01022 RICHARD KRAMER 199-36-6412.11-001-099000 C meals for ag 336.00 N
007301 02-26-2020 01892 TENNIS OUTLET 199-36-6317.01-001-091000 C tennis nets 995.00 N
199-36-6398.00-001-091000 tennis balls 70.00
199-36-6399.04-001-091000 tennis balls 320.00
Check 007301 Total: 1,385.00
007302 02-26-2020 05405 TRACTOR SUPPLY CR 199-34-6319.00-999-099000 C fender for band trailer 159.99 N
007303 02-26-2020 05505 U.l.L. MUSIC REGION X 199-36-6412.05-001-099000 C UIL concert Contest 475.00 N
007304 02-26-2020 09492 UJHS TENNIS 199-36-6412.04-001-091000 C entry fee for jh tennis 36.00 N
007305 02-26-2020 01044 Uvalde Athletic Dept 199-36-6412.03-001-091000 C entry fee 150.00 N
007306 02-26-2020 09101 WILSON PEST CONTR 199-51-6249.00-001-099000 C pest control at district 50.00 N
199-51-6249.00-101-099000 pest control at district 50.00
Check 007306 Total: 100.00
007307 02-27-2020 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.03-001-091000 C meals for hs boys track 2,346.00 N
007308 02-27-2020 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.03-001-091000 C meals for hs g track 1,240.00 N
007309 02-27-2020 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.04-001-091000 C tennis meals 1,602.00 N
007310 02-28-2020 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.82-001-099000 C meals for oap 345.00 N
007311 02-28-2020 00685 DIRECT ENERGY BUSI 199-51-6259.00-001-099000 C lights for the district 3,071.43 N
199-51-6259.00-101-099000 lights for the district 3,544.08
Check 007311 Total: 6,615.51
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007312 02-28-2020 03290 HILLYARD-TEXAS 199-51-6315.00-001-099000 C germicial bowl cleaner 100.00 N
007313 02-28-2020 04645 MSWCT 199-34-6219.00-999-099000 C drug testing bus drivers 360.00 N
007314 02-28-2020 02535 PITNEY BOWES 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C ink for stamp machines 509.94 N
007315 02-28-2020 03718 PSAT/NMSQT 199-31-6334.01-001-099000 C testing fees 68.00 N
007316 02-28-2020 01422 Uvalde Tennis 199-36-6412.04-001-091000 C entry fee 100.00 N
007317 03-04-2020 01752 AT&T Mobility 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C data share plan 78.50 N
007318 03-04-2020 09594 BECCAELLIS 199-36-6219.10-001-099000 C cheer judge 24410 N
007319 03-04-2020 01002 CITY OF CAMP WOOD 199-51-6259.00-001-099000 C trash at bd 206.00 N
199-51-6259.00-101-099000 water at cw 810.54
Check 007319 Total: 1,016.54
007320 03-04-2020 01642 Edwards Central Apprais 199-99-6213.00-999-099065 C 2nd quarter 17,020.24 N
007321 03-04-2020 09268 HARRIS LOCAL GOV. S 199-41-6249.00-703-099065 C PACS online collections hostin 2,875.60 N
007322 03-04-2020 00433 JUNCTION ISD 199-36-6412.03-001-091000 C entry fee for track 300.00 N
007323 03-04-2020 00433 JUNCTION ISD 199-36-6412.03-001-091000 C entry fee 300.00 N
007326 03-04-2020 03226 MEDINA VALLEY SECU 199-51-6249.00-001-099000 C monthly monitoring of fire sys 2995 N
199-51-6249.00-101-099000 monthly monitoring of fire sys 29.95
Check 007326 Total: 59.90
007327 03-04-2020 00053 PURCHASE POWER  199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C postage at admin 502.99 N
007328 03-04-2020 04690 SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-51-6259.01-999-099000 C phone for the district 1,967.62 N
007329 03-04-2020 05640 UVALDE COUNTY APP 199-99-6213.00-999-099065 C 2nd quarter 2,809.94 N
007330 03-05-2020 01722 Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.81-001-099000 C meals for debate 180.00 N
007331 03-05-2020 09687 INGRAM TOM MOORE 199-36-6412.03-001-091000 C entry fee 200.00 N
007332 03-05-2020 09214 McCREARY, VESELKA, 199-41-6211.40-703-099065 C attorney fees for January 2,577.13 N
007334 03-06-2020 00470 BARKSDALE WATER S 199-51-6259.00-001-099000 C water at barksdale 305.20 N
007336 03-06-2020 02546 CAMP WOOD HARDWA 199-34-6319.00-999-099000 C supplies 816.32 N
199-34-6499.00-999-099000 supplies 28.00
199-36-6399.82-001-099000 supplies 28.75
199-51-6315.00-001-099000 supplies 271.32
199-51-6315.00-101-099000 supplies 271.31
Check 007336 Total: 1,415.70
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007338 03-06-2020 09650 INTERQUEST DETECTI 199-52-6299.00-999-099000 C drug dog visit 300.00 N
007339 03-06-2020 03124 MASTERCARD 199-11-6399.00-001-011075 C Employee Laptops 1,176.81 N
199-11-6399.00-101-099000 clip boards for ag 147.00
199-11-6412.00-001-011000 meal for dI 16.75
199-34-6319.00-999-099000 technology for busses 50.00
199-34-6319.00-999-099000 scan tool for transportation 49.98
199-34-6499.00-999-099000 registration 53.76
199-36-6399.03-001-09100B supplies for prom & track spik 130.00
199-36-6411.11-001-099000 room for ag 177.19
199-36-6412.11-001-099000 rooms for ag 909.50
199-36-6412.11-001-099000 ffa rooms 712.86
199-36-6412.81-001-099000 uil debate & oap 31.76
199-36-6412.82-001-099000 OAP fee 125.00
199-36-6412.82-001-099000 OAP fee 125.00
199-36-6498.82-999-099000 uil debate & oap 176.28
199-41-6411.30-701-099000 travel 50.13
199-41-6499.00-701-099000 mailing back laptop 21.10
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 USB-C Hubs for New Laptops 52.27
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 Network and Server Parts 520.95
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 5 Liters of Bulk Refill Ink 69.99
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 Employee Laptops 116.55
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 Network Equipment 1,269.20
Check 007339 Total: 5,982.08
007340 03-06-2020 01996 MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6315.00-001-099000 bleach for custodians 107.95 N
199-51-6315.00-001-099000 mop heads 56.80
199-51-6315.00-101-099000 bleach for custodians 107.95
Check 007340 Total: 272.70
007341 03-06-2020 00053 PURCHASE POWER  199-51-6259.00-001-099000 postage at admin 18.00 N
007343 03-19-2020 09441 SYNCB/AMAZON 199-11-6399.00-001-011000 supplies 2598 N
199-12-6329.00-001-099000 books for hs library 40.55
199-23-6399.00-001-099000 supplies 95.27
199-23-6399.00-101-099000 supplies 95.26
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 Replacement Headphones 219.80
Check 007343 Total: 476.86
007344 03-19-2020 00798 CANYON FLOWER SH 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 basket for JF 50.00 N
007345 03-19-2020 04395 EICHELBAUM WARDEL 199-41-6211.30-701-099000 matter fees 12750 N
007346 03-19-2020 03124 MASTERCARD 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 SAM DUNS renewal 599.00 N
007347 03-19-2020 01037 PICO PROPANE OPER 199-34-6311.00-999-099000 fuel/diesel 3,155.05 N
007348 03-19-2020 02699 PITNEY BOWES 199-51-6249.00-101-099000 leasing charges 168.00 N
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007349 03-19-2020 04690 SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-51-6259.01-999-099000 C facility access line 1,186.81 N
007350 03-19-2020 09199 TIMS SOUTH TEXAS, L 199-11-6399.20-001-022000 C bottle rental & supplies 40.00 N
199-51-6315.00-001-099000 bottle rental & supplies 63.87
Check 007350 Total: 103.87
007351 03-19-2020 09101 WILSON PEST CONTR 199-51-6249.00-001-099000 C sraying at district 50.00 N
199-51-6249.00-101-099000 sraying at district 50.00
Check 007351 Total: 100.00
007352 03-19-2020 01749 XEROX CORPORATION 199-11-6269.00-001-011000 C Dbase charge 27529 N
199-41-6269.30-701-099000 base charge 228.76
Check 007352 Total: 504.05
007353 03-31-2020 02673 AWS 199-36-6412.11-001-099000 C EIM Company dues 264.00 N
007354 03-31-2020 01752 AT&T Mobility 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C data share plan 7850 N
007355 03-31-2020 02133 CHARLOTTE ISD 199-36-6412.02-001-091000 C gym rental and expenses 484.96 N
007356 03-31-2020 01605 EDUCATION SERVICE 199-41-6239.00-701-099000 C account/budget for March 1,408.33 N
007357 03-31-2020 01230 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOL 199-12-6329.00-001-099000 C books for hs library 260.79 N
007358 03-31-2020 03200 MARC 199-51-6315.00-001-099000 C covid cleaning supplies 230.63 N
199-51-6315.00-101-099000 covid cleaning supplies 230.62
Check 007358 Total: 461.25
007359 03-31-2020 09214 McCREARY, VESELKA, 199-41-6211.40-703-099065 C attorney fees for February 1,742.02 N
007360 03-31-2020 03226 MEDINA VALLEY SECU 199-51-6249.00-001-099000 C monthly monitoring of fire sys 29.95 N
199-51-6249.00-101-099000 monthly monitoring of fire sys 29.95
Check 007360 Total: 59.90
007361 03-31-2020 00053 PURCHASE POWER  199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C additional owed 31.00 N
007362 03-31-2020 04690 SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-51-6259.01-999-099000 C phone for the district 1,939.73 N
007363 03-31-2020 02734 VALERO MARKETING & 199-34-6311.00-999-099000 C fuel for ag 31.80 N
007365 04-08-2020 00470 BARKSDALE WATER S 199-51-6259.00-001-099000 C water at the district 305.20 N
007366 04-08-2020 02546 CAMP WOOD HARDWA 199-34-6319.00-999-099000 C supplies 12353 N
199-36-6412.11-001-099000 supplies 350.31
199-51-6315.00-001-099000 supplies 485.99
199-51-6315.00-101-099000 supplies 674.33
Check 007366 Total: 1,634.16
007367 04-08-2020 09690 CHRIS WALKER 199-36-6412.11-001-099000 C reimburse for entry 361.00 N
007368 04-08-2020 01002 CITY OF CAMP WOOD 199-51-6259.00-001-099000 C water at cw & trash at bd 206.00 N
199-51-6259.00-101-099000 water at cw & trash at bd 775.00
Check 007368 Total: 981.00

*indicates voided checks
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007369 04-08-2020 09691 CODY TURNER 199-36-6412.11-001-099000 C reimburse for stock shows 164.00 N
007371 04-08-2020 01605 EDUCATION SERVICE 199-41-6239.00-701-099000 C account/budget for April 1,408.33 N
007373 04-08-2020 04690 SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-51-6259.01-999-099000 C facility access line 1,171.15 N
007374 04-08-2020 09692 THE CERTIFIED WELDI 199-36-6412.11-001-099000 C certifications for hs kids 320.00 N
007375 04-08-2020 09199 TIMS SOUTH TEXAS, L 199-11-6399.20-001-022000 C bottle rental 40.00 N
199-51-6259.00-001-099000 propane 2,485.01
Check 007375 Total: 2,525.01
007376 04-08-2020 01749 XEROX CORPORATION 199-11-6269.00-001-011000 C copier leases 274.74 N
199-41-6269.30-701-099000 copier leases 225.44
Check 007376 Total: 500.18
007377 04-22-2020 09441 SYNCB/AMAZON 199-23-6399.00-001-099000 C laptop sleeves for admin 999 N
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 Qty 5 - Epson ET-2720 Printers 995.00
199-53-6399.00-701-099000 laptop sleeves for admin 25.97
Check 007377 Total: 1,030.96
007378 04-22-2020 02673 AWS 199-36-6412.11-001-099000 C AWS Educ, inst, membership 264.00 N
007379 04-22-2020 00390 BSN SPORTS 199-36-6398.01-001-091000 C uniforms & spikes 1,679.80 N
199-36-6399.03-001-09100B uniforms & spikes 299.99
Check 007379 Total: 1,979.79
007380 04-22-2020 00886 CLAIMS ADMIN. SERVI 199-11-6143.00-001-011000 C workers comp 2,565.00 N
199-11-6143.00-101-011000 workers comp 2,565.00
Check 007380 Total: 5,130.00
007381 04-22-2020 00685 DIRECT ENERGY BUSI 199-51-6259.00-001-099000 C lights for the district 2,582.01 N
199-51-6259.00-101-099000 lights for the district 3,303.26
Check 007381 Total: 5,885.27
007382 04-22-2020 03200 MARC 199-51-6315.00-001-099000 C weed killer 670.83 N
199-51-6315.00-101-099000 weed killer 670.83
Check 007382 Total: 1,341.66
007383 04-22-2020 04645 MSWCT 199-34-6219.00-999-099000 C Dot pre screen 60.00 N
199-36-6219.00-999-091000 Dot pre screen 602.00
Check 007383 Total: 662.00
007385 04-22-2020 02510 TASB, INC. 199-41-6219.00-701-099000 C 3 year reinspection 875.00 N
007386 04-22-2020 01732 Valley Ranch Maintenan 199-51-6249.01-999-099000 C Tract21 72.00 N
007387 04-22-2020 09101 WILSON PEST CONTR 199-51-6249.00-001-099000 C spraying buildings 50.00 N
199-51-6249.00-101-099000 spraying buildings 50.00
Check 007387 Total: 100.00
007391 04-30-2020 00777 INTERSTATE BILLING 199-34-6249.00-999-099000 C work on bus 461.49 N
007393 04-30-2020 01124 GOPHER 199-11-6399.01-101-011000 C pe supplies 7.65 N
199-11-6399.03-101-011000 pe supplies 100.00
199-36-6317.01-001-091000 pe supplies 67.61
Check 007393 Total: 175.26

*indicates voided checks
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007394 04-30-2020 01232 VATAT 199-36-6411.11-001-099000 C professional devel conf 340.00 N
007395 04-30-2020 01605 EDUCATION SERVICE 199-41-6239.00-701-099000 C account/budget for May 1,408.33 N
007396 04-30-2020 03124 MASTERCARD 199-34-6249.00-999-099000 C maint on bus 12 168.65 N
199-34-6311.00-999-099000 fuel for cluster visit 35.79
199-34-6319.00-999-099000 supplies for transportation 388.50
199-34-6411.00-999-099000 meal for transportation 15.93
199-36-6412.03-001-091000 supplies 77.51
199-41-6499.00-701-099000 food 48.81
199-51-6315.00-001-099000 supplies for lawn mower 75.16
199-51-6315.00-001-099000 fogger for maintenance 49.50
199-51-6315.00-101-099000 supplies for lawn mower 75.16
199-51-6315.00-101-099000 fogger for maintenance 49.50
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 Xerox Waste Containers 21454
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 SSD and Xerox Toner 351.64
Check 007396 Total: 1,550.69
007397 04-30-2020 05405 TRACTOR SUPPLY CR 199-51-6315.00-001-099000 C pulley 5x8 18.99 N
007398 04-30-2020 09350 EWELL EDUCATIONAL 199-36-6412.11-001-099000 C FFA entries 857.00 N
007399 04-30-2020 09689 LEILA MOSQUEDA 199-23-6399.01-001-099000 C reimburse for grad swtjc 4330 N
007400 05-13-2020 01752 AT&T Mobility 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C data share plan 78.50 N
007401 05-13-2020 00470 BARKSDALE WATER S 199-51-6259.00-001-099000 C water at district 305.20 N
007402 05-13-2020 02546 CAMP WOOD HARDWA 199-36-6317.01-001-091000 C supplies 3899 N
199-51-6315.00-001-099000 supplies 256.39
199-51-6315.00-101-099000 supplies 375.58
Check 007402 Total: 670.96
007403 05-13-2020 01002 CITY OF CAMP WOOD 199-51-6259.00-001-099000 C trash at bd 226.60 N
199-51-6259.00-101-099000 water at cw 1,494.71
Check 007403 Total: 1,721.31
007404 05-13-2020 00685 DIRECT ENERGY BUSI 199-51-6259.00-001-099000 C lights for the district 2,116.12 N
199-51-6259.00-101-099000 lights for the district 3,101.84
Check 007404 Total: 5,217.96
007405 05-13-2020 01605 EDUCATION SERVICE 199-13-6219.00-101-011000 C eduhero 146.33 N
007406 05-13-2020 02558 HOUSTON ISD 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C SHARS Fees 3420 N
007408 05-13-2020 01996 MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6315.00-001-099000 C floor stripper & supplies 113.63 N
199-51-6315.00-001-099000 409 cleaner 18.33
199-51-6315.00-101-099000 floor stripper & supplies 113.63
199-51-6315.00-101-099000 409 cleaner 18.33
Check 007408 Total: 263.92

*indicates voided checks
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007409 05-13-2020 09214 McCREARY, VESELKA, 199-41-6211.40-703-099065 C fees for March 2,525.36
007410 05-13-2020 03226 MEDINA VALLEY SECU 199-51-6249.00-001-099000 C monthly monitoring of fire sys 29.95
199-51-6249.00-101-099000 monthly monitoring of fire sys 29.95
Check 007410 Total: 59.90
007412 05-13-2020 09375 PAMELA L WEST 199-41-6219.00-701-099000 C consulting contract 1,200.00
007413 05-13-2020 02699 PITNEY BOWES 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C lease for stamp machine 173.88
007414 05-13-2020 04690 SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-51-6259.01-999-099000 C phone for the district 1,929.78
199-51-6259.01-999-099000 facility access line 1,171.15
Check 007414 Total: 3,100.93
007415 05-13-2020 09597 TX COMPTROLLER OF 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C coop fees 100.00
007416 05-13-2020 09199 TIMS SOUTH TEXAS, L 199-11-6399.20-001-022000 C bottle rental 40.00
007417 05-13-2020 01749 XEROX CORPORATION 199-11-6269.00-001-011000 C base charge for april 274.37
199-41-6269.30-701-099000 base charge for april 229.45
Check 007417 Total: 503.82
007418 05-21-2020 02262 ELLIOTT ELECTRIC 199-51-6315.00-001-099000 C supplies 147.60
007419 05-21-2020 00142 HERFF JONES 199-23-6399.01-001-099000 C diploma replicas 20.79
007420 05-21-2020 01996 MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6315.00-001-099000 C floor maintenance 459.45
199-51-6315.00-101-099000 floor maintenance 459.45
Check 007420 Total: 918.90
007421 05-21-2020 09695 NASSP 199-31-6334.01-001-099000 C national honor society 385.00
007422 05-21-2020 02802 SCHOOL HEALTH COO 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C thermometers for graduation 107.45
007423 05-21-2020 00560 STAR CLEANERS & LA 199-36-6412.05-001-099000 C uniform cleaning 689.10
007424 05-21-2020 02704 SWISS AIR, LLC 199-51-6249.00-001-099000 C maintenance on campusses 366.81
199-51-6249.00-101-099000 maintenance on campusses 18.75
Check 007424 Total: 385.56
007425 05-21-2020 05640 UVALDE COUNTY APP 199-99-6213.00-999-099065 C 3rd quarter appraisal 2,809.94
007426 05-21-2020 09193 UVALDE PRINTING SU 199-23-6399.00-001-099000 C envelopes 200.00
199-23-6399.00-101-099000 envelopes 560.00
199-41-6399.30-701-099000 envelopes 300.00
Check 007426 Total: 1,060.00
007427 05-21-2020 09101 WILSON PEST CONTR 199-51-6249.00-001-099000 C spraying buildings 50.00
199-51-6249.00-101-099000 spraying buildings 50.00
Check 007427 Total: 100.00
007428 05-21-2020 01963 XL DIGITAL IMAGING  199-36-6399.99-001-099000 C banners for cross country & bb 380.00
199-36-6399.99-001-099000 sports banners 205.00
Check 007428 Total: 585.00

*indicates voided checks
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007429 06-08-2020 09619 BRETT VERNOR 199-53-6219.01-999-099075 C reimburse for supplies 75.72 N
007431 06-08-2020 01605 EDUCATION SERVICE 199-41-6239.00-701-099000 C accoutnting/budget 1,408.33 N
007432 06-08-2020 03124 MASTERCARD 199-11-6399.00-101-011075 C Xerox Supplies 324.18 N
199-11-6399.04-101-011075 supplies 1,089.10
199-23-6399.01-001-099000 cap & gown jr college 108.00
199-36-6411.00-999-091000 TABC virtual clinic costs 99.00
199-41-6499.00-701-099000 postage to mail work 82.49
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 WiFi and Network Equipment 1,124.46
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 Projector for Outdoor Events 1,308.00
Check 007432 Total: 4,135.23
007433 06-08-2020 02535 PITNEY BOWES 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C postage 201.00 N
007434 06-08-2020 02704 SWISS AIR, LLC 199-51-6249.00-001-099000 C library ac work 975.18 N
007435 06-08-2020 00456 WES GRABLE CO 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C gym floor 1,950.00 N
007436 06-15-2020 01752 AT&T Mobility 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C data share plan 79.57 N
007437 06-15-2020 00470 BARKSDALE WATER S 199-51-6259.00-001-099000 C water at the district 305.20 N
007438 06-15-2020 02546 CAMP WOOD HARDWA 199-34-6319.00-999-099000 C supplies 61.37 N
199-51-6315.00-001-099000 supplies 286.86
199-51-6315.00-101-099000 supplies 298.35
Check 007438 Total: 646.58
007439 06-15-2020 01002 CITY OF CAMP WOOD 199-51-6259.00-001-099000 C trash at jh/hs 226.60 N
199-51-6259.00-101-099000 water at the district 2,725.86
Check 007439 Total: 2,952.46
007440 06-15-2020 00685 DIRECT ENERGY BUSI 199-51-6259.00-001-099000 C electric for the month 2,615.67 N
199-51-6259.00-101-099000 electric for the month 3,141.86
Check 007440 Total: 5,757.53
007441 06-15-2020 01642 Edwards Central Apprais 199-99-6213.00-999-099065 C 3rd quarter appraisal 17,020.24 N
007442 06-15-2020 02262 ELLIOTT ELECTRIC 199-51-6315.00-001-099000 C light bulbs and vinyl tape 161.66 N
007443 06-15-2020 00098 GET N GO 199-23-6399.01-001-099000 C supplies 16.09 N
007445 06-15-2020 01996 MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6315.00-101-099000 C supplies 45441 N
007446 06-15-2020 09214 McCREARY, VESELKA, 199-41-6211.40-703-099065 C tax attorney fees 1,367.74 N
007447 06-15-2020 03226 MEDINA VALLEY SECU 199-51-6249.00-001-099000 C monthly monitoring of fire sys 2995 N
199-51-6249.00-101-099000 monthly monitoring of fire sys 29.95
Check 007447 Total: 59.90

*indicates voided checks
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007448 06-15-2020 04645 MSWCT 199-34-6219.01-999-099000 C onsite registration 90.00 N
199-34-6219.01-999-099000 onsite registration 50.00
Check 007448 Total: 140.00
007450 06-15-2020 01037 PICO PROPANE OPER 199-51-6315.00-001-099000 C misc mdse 4752 N
007451 06-15-2020 02699 PITNEY BOWES 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C lease for stamp machine 168.00 N
007452 06-15-2020 09696 ROLAND SANDOVAL  199-36-6412.05-001-099000 C marching show opener 200.00 N
007453 06-15-2020 00083 ROSA TOBAR 199-23-6399.01-001-099000 C umbrellas for graduation 108.25 N
007454 06-15-2020 04690 SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-51-6259.01-999-099000 C phone for the district 1,933.83 N
199-51-6259.01-999-099000 facility access line 1,171.15
Check 007454 Total: 3,104.98
007455 06-15-2020 09199 TIMS SOUTH TEXAS, L 199-11-6399.20-001-022000 C bottle rental 40.00 N
007456 06-15-2020 02472 TJ MOORE LUMBER YA 199-51-6315.00-101-099000 C supplies for painting 325.13 N
007457 06-15-2020 01749 XEROX CORPORATION 199-11-6269.00-001-011000 C base charges 27451 N
199-41-6269.30-701-099000 base charges 226.67
Check 007457 Total: 501.18
007458 06-18-2020 09441 SYNCB/AMAZON 199-23-6399.01-001-099000 C graduation supplies 175.26 N
199-41-6399.30-701-099080 sleeve for laptop .79
Check 007458 Total: 176.05
007459 06-18-2020 09699 CINDY EVANS 199-00-5711.01-000-000065 C taxrefund 708.58 N
007460 06-18-2020 02558 HOUSTON ISD 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 C TMHP reimbursement 77 N
007461 06-18-2020 03200 MARC 199-51-6315.00-001-099000 C hand sanitizer 552.00 N
199-51-6315.00-101-099000 hand sanitizer 552.00
Check 007461 Total: 1,104.00
007462 06-18-2020 01720 Real Rentals, LTD 199-51-6249.00-001-099000 C backhoe rental 1,100.98 N
007463 06-18-2020 09698 RICHARD TUCKER 199-00-5711.01-000-000065 C taxrefund 72295 N
007464 06-23-2020 09697 KOFFLER SALES COM 199-51-6315.00-001-099000 C rubber wall base 636.13 N
007465 06-23-2020 03124 MASTERCARD 199-11-6399.00-001-011075 C Technology Maintenance 34991 N
199-23-6399.01-001-099000 supplies for graduation 333.11
199-23-6399.01-001-099000 graduation awards 154.00
199-34-6319.00-999-099000 supplies to fix a bus 290.73
199-36-6411.99-999-091000 membership dues 50.00
199-36-6412.00-999-091000 trophys 172.98
199-41-6411.30-701-099000 meal for principal 92.26
199-41-6499.00-701-099000 shipping back cheer stuff 181.27
199-51-6315.00-001-099000 shop vac for jh/hs 168.94
199-53-6219.01-999-099075 Technology Maintenance 349.91
199-53-6399.00-999-099075 Equipment for Live Graduation 653.27
199-53-6399.00-999-099075 NAS Drive and Computer Hard 1,598.00

*indicates voided checks
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Check 007465 Total: 4,394.38
007466 06-23-2020 03985 QUILL CORP. 199-41-6399.30-701-099080 C supplies for admin 278.79 N
199-53-6399.00-701-099000 supplies for admin 467.69
Check 007466 Total: 746.48
007467 06-25-2020 09700 ALLISON HOWARD 199-00-5711.01-000-000065 C Taxrefund PID # 258288 400.44 N
011720 01-17-2020 01268 First State Bank of Uvald 199-00-1290.00-000-000000 D RETURNED CHECK 173.72 N
020420 02-04-2020 01268 First State Bank of Uvald 199-00-1290.00-000-000000 D TAX DEPOSIT RETURN 593.09 N
020720 02-07-2020 01268 First State Bank of Uvald 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 D DEPOSIT SLIPS FOR GO 66.08 N
021820 02-18-2020 01268 First State Bank of Uvald 199-00-1290.00-000-000000 D TAXREFUND 1,518.58 N
022020 02-20-2020 01268 First State Bank of Uvald 199-00-1290.00-000-000000 D TAX DEPOSIT ITEM RETURN 1,495.62 N
022120 02-21-2020 01268 First State Bank of Uvald 199-00-1290.00-000-000000 D TAX DEPOSIT ITEM RETURN 757.21 N
031620 03-16-2020 01268 First State Bank of Uvald 199-00-1290.00-000-000000 D DEPOSIT ITEM RETURN 701.88 N
031720 03-17-2020 01268 First State Bank of Uvald 199-00-1290.00-000-000000 D DEPOSIT ITEM RETURN 406.24 N
031920 03-19-2020 01268 First State Bank of Uvald 199-00-1290.00-000-000000 D TAXRETURN 68.16 N
050520 05-05-2020 01268 First State Bank of Uvald 199-41-6499.00-701-099000 D SAFE DEPOSIT BOX 3750 N
051520 06-15-2020 01268 First State Bank of Uvald 199-00-1290.00-000-000000 D CR CARD TAX DEPSIT RETU 67.52 N
051820 05-18-2020 01268 First State Bank of Uvald 199-00-1290.00-000-000000 D RETURNED TAX DEPOSIT 1330 N
091619 09-16-2019 09468 TIME PAYMENT CORP 199-36-6398.01-001-091000 D TIMEPAYMENT 229.03 N
101519 10-15-2019 09468 TIME PAYMENT CORP 199-36-6398.01-001-091000 D TIMEPAYMENT 229.57 N
110819 11-08-2019 01268 First State Bank of Uvald 199-00-1290.00-000-000000 D RETURNED CHECK 499.12 N
111219 11-12-2019 01268 First State Bank of Uvald 199-00-5711.00-000-000065 D TAX DEPOSIT TO WRONG B 582.42 N
111519 11-15-2019 09468 TIME PAYMENT CORP 199-36-6398.01-001-091000 D TIMEPAYMENT LEASE PLMN 54 N
121920 12-20-2019 01268 First State Bank of Uvald 199-00-1290.00-000-000000 D RETURNED TAX DEPOSIT 908.87 N
122019 12-20-2019 01268 First State Bank of Uvald 199-00-1290.00-000-000000 D RETURED TAX DEPOSIT 179.82 N
220202 02-20-2020 01268 First State Bank of Uvald 199-00-1290.00-000-000000 D TAX DEPOSIT ITEM RETURN 2,491.33 N

*indicates voided checks
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222820 02-28-2020 01268 First State Bank of Uvald 199-00-1290.00-000-000000 D TAX REFUND 70255 N
272020 02-07-2020 01268 First State Bank of Uvald 199-00-1290.00-000-000000 D TAXDEPOSIT ITEM RETURN 1,093.45 N

Fund 199 /0 Total 849,939.60

*indicates voided checks
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007107 12-02-2019 01605 EDUCATION SERVICE 211-11-6239.00-001-024000 C title | and title Il Part a 1,568.75 N
007230 01-31-2020 01605 EDUCATION SERVICE 211-11-6239.00-001-024000 C title Il Parta 1,568.75 N
007370 04-08-2020 01605 EDUCATION SERVICE 211-11-6239.00-001-024000 C title I and title Il Part a 1,568.75 N
007430 06-08-2020 01605 EDUCATION SERVICE 211-11-6239.00-001-024000 C title | and title Il Part a 1,568.75 N
Fund 211/0 Total 6,275.00

*indicates voided checks
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006814 09-04-2019 01368 Oak Farms 240-00-2110.19-000-000000 C milk for August 248.52
006825 09-05-2019 02612 HEARTLAND PAYMENT 240-35-6499.00-001-099000 C annual support for cafe tech 960.50
006836 09-12-2019 00098 GET N GO 240-00-2110.19-000-000000 C supplies 18.88
006919 10-01-2019 01996 MAYFIELD PAPER CO 240-35-6399.00-101-099000 C supplies 533.89
006932 10-03-2019 01368 Oak Farms 240-35-6341.13-999-099000 C milk for the month 1,396.99
006942 10-08-2019 00098 GET N GO 240-35-6341.00-999-099002 C supplies 13.74
006943 10-08-2019 01045 LABATT FOOD SERVIC 240-35-6341.00-999-099001 C food for the month 7,428.29
240-35-6341.00-999-099002 food for the month 1,330.13
Check 006943 Total: 8,758.42
006957 10-11-2019 03124 MASTERCARD 240-35-6399.00-101-099000 C supplies 69.88
240-35-6399.00-101-099000 utensil holder for hs cafe 95.42
Check 006957 Total: 165.30
006984 10-24-2019 00536 ACE MART RESTAURA 240-35-6399.01-101-099000 C Cafeteria Equipment 186.48
007025 11-04-2019 01368 Oak Farms 240-35-6341.13-999-099000 C milk for the month 1,724.45
007047 11-11-2019 00098 GET N GO 240-35-6341.00-999-099002 C supplies 101.63
007050 11-11-2019 01045 LABATT FOOD SERVIC 240-35-6341.00-999-099001 C food for the month 5,902.19
240-35-6341.00-999-099002 food for the month 980.53
Check 007050 Total: 6,882.72
007052 11-11-2019 01996 MAYFIELD PAPER CO 240-35-6499.00-001-099000 C supplies/cafe supplies 487.59
007096 11-21-2019 01996 MAYFIELD PAPER CO 240-35-6399.00-101-099000 C supplies 100.41
007112 12-02-2019 01045 LABATT FOOD SERVIC 240-35-6341.00-999-099001 C food for the month 4,951.86
240-35-6341.00-999-099002 food for the month 738.57
Check 007112 Total: 5,690.43
007126 12-12-2019 02546 CAMP WOOD HARDWA 240-35-6399.00-101-099000 C supplies 51.11
007129 12-12-2019 00098 GET N GO 240-35-6341.00-999-099002 C supplies 22.54
007139 12-13-2019 01996 MAYFIELD PAPER CO 240-35-6399.00-101-099000 C cafe trays 26.00
007141 12-13-2019 01052 OAK FARMS DAIRY 240-35-6341.13-999-099000 C milk for the month 1,081.87
007154 12-18-2019 00536 ACE MART RESTAURA 240-35-6399.01-101-099000 C supplies 256.02
007158 12-18-2019 03124 MASTERCARD 240-35-6341.00-999-099002 C thanksgiving meal supplies 60.85

*indicates voided checks



Date Run: 08-03-2020 12:39 PM YTD Check Register Program: FIN1800
Cnty Dist:  069-902 NUECES CANYON CISD Page 39 of 51
From To Sort by Fund, Check Number File ID: C
Accounting Period: Y
Fund: 240/0 FOOD SERVICES
Check Check Vend Typ
Nbr Date Credit Memo Nbr Payee Fnd-Fnc-Obj.So-Org-Prog  Cd Reason Amount EFT
007178 01-09-2020 00098 GET N GO 240-35-6341.00-999-099002 C suppiles 30.23 N
007182 01-09-2020 01045 LABATT FOOD SERVIC 240-35-6341.00-999-099001 C food for the month 4,433.68 N
240-35-6341.00-999-099002 food for the month 745.64
Check 007182 Total: 5,179.32
007187 01-09-2020 01052 OAK FARMS DAIRY 240-35-6341.13-999-099000 C milk for the month 899.98 N
007201 01-14-2020 03124 MASTERCARD 240-35-6399.00-101-099000 C microwave for cafe 68.99 N
007202 01-14-2020 01996 MAYFIELD PAPER CO 240-35-6341.00-999-099002 C supplies for elem. 884.75 N
007250 02-05-2020 01045 LABATT FOOD SERVIC 240-35-6341.00-999-099001 C food for the month 6,706.02 N
240-35-6341.00-999-099002 food for the month 617.30
Check 007250 Total: 7,323.32
007253 02-05-2020 01052 OAK FARMS DAIRY 240-35-6341.13-999-099000 C milk for the month 1,819.31 N
007272 02-14-2020 00098 GET N GO 240-35-6341.00-999-099001 C supplies 16.57 N
007324 03-04-2020 01045 LABATT FOOD SERVIC 240-35-6341.00-999-099001 C food for the month 6,987.95 N
240-35-6341.00-999-099002 food for the month 806.13
Check 007324 Total: 7,794.08
007333 03-05-2020 01368 DEAN FOODS COMPA 240-35-6341.13-999-099000 C milk for the month 1,403.55 N
007337 03-06-2020 00098 GET N GO 240-35-6341.00-999-099001 C supplies 80.47 N
007343 03-19-2020 09441 SYNCB/AMAZON 240-35-6399.00-101-099000 C yacker tracker 121.71 N
007364 04-08-2020 00536 ACE MART RESTAURA 240-35-6399.01-101-099000 C Cafeteria Refrigerator 5,805.00 N
007372 04-08-2020 00098 GET N GO 240-35-6341.00-999-099001 C cafe supplies 21.83 N
007384 04-22-2020 01052 OAK FARMS DAIRY 240-35-6341.13-999-099000 C milk for the month 742.04 N
007388 04-23-2020 01045 LABATT FOOD SERVIC 240-35-6341.00-999-099001 C food for the month 5,160.79 N
240-35-6341.00-999-099002 food for the month 440.32
Check 007388 Total: 5,601.11
007407 05-13-2020 01045 LABATT FOOD SERVIC 240-35-6341.00-999-099001 C food for the month 4,499.39 N
007411 05-13-2020 01052 OAK FARMS DAIRY 240-35-6341.13-999-099000 C  milk for April 650.18 N
007444 06-15-2020 01045 LABATT FOOD SERVIC 240-35-6341.00-999-099001 C food for the month 720.32 N
007449 06-15-2020 01368 DEAN FOODS COMPA 240-35-6341.13-999-099000 C milk for the month 398.43 N
091619 09-16-2019 09468 TIME PAYMENT CORP 240-35-6341.00-999-099000 D TIMEPAYMENT 229.03 N

*indicates voided checks



Date Run: 08-03-2020 12:39 PM YTD Check Register Program: FIN1800
Cnty Dist: 069-902 NUECES CANYON CISD Page 40 of 51
From To Sort by Fund, Check Number File ID: C
Accounting Period: Y

Fund: 240/0 FOOD SERVICES

Check Check Vend Typ

Nbr Date Credit Memo Nbr Payee Fnd-Fnc-Obj.So-Org-Prog  Cd Reason Amount EFT
101519 10-15-2019 09468 TIME PAYMENT CORP 240-35-6341.00-999-099000 D TIMEPAYMENT 22956 N
111519 11-15-2019 09468 TIME PAYMENT CORP 240-35-6341.00-999-099000 D TIMEPAYMENT LEASE PLMN 53 N

Fund 240 /0 Total 73,288.04

*indicates voided checks



Date Run: 08-03-2020 12:39 PM
Cnty Dist: 069-902

YTD Check Register
NUECES CANYON CISD

Program: FIN1800
Page 41 of 51

From To Sort by Fund, Check Number File ID: C
Accounting Period: Y
Fund: 242/0 COVID-19 LUNCHROOM
Check Check Vend Typ
Nbr Date Credit Memo Nbr Payee Fnd-Fnc-Obj.So-Org-Prog  Cd Reason Amount EFT
007388 04-23-2020 01045 LABATT FOOD SERVIC 242-35-6341.00-999-099001 C food for the month 914.37 N
242-35-6399.00-101-099000 food for the month 143.58
Check 007388 Total: 1,057.95
Fund 242 /0 Total 1,057.95

*indicates voided checks



Program: FIN1800

Date Run: 08-03-2020 12:39 PM YTD Check Register

Cnty Dist: 069-902 NUECES CANYON CISD Page 42 of 51

From To Sort by Fund, Check Number File ID: C

Accounting Period: Y

Fund: 255/0 TITLE Il, Part A Teacher/Princ
Check Check Vend Typ

Nbr Date Credit Memo Nbr Payee Fnd-Fnc-Obj.So-Org-Prog  Cd Reason Amount EFT
007107 12-02-2019 01605 EDUCATION SERVICE 255-11-6239.00-001-024000 C title I and title Il Part a 506.00 N
007230 01-31-2020 01605 EDUCATION SERVICE 255-11-6239.00-001-024000 C titlel Parta 506.00 N
007370 04-08-2020 01605 EDUCATION SERVICE 255-11-6239.00-001-024000 C title I and title Il Part a 506.00 N
007430 06-08-2020 01605 EDUCATION SERVICE 255-11-6239.00-001-024000 C title | and title Il Part a 506.00 N
Fund 255 /0 Total 2,024.00

*indicates voided checks



Date Run: 08-03-2020 12:39 PM YTD Check Register

Cnty Dist: 069-902 NUECES CANYON CISD

From To Sort by Fund, Check Number
Accounting Period: Y

Fund: 410/0 INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS ALLOTM

Program: FIN1800
Page 43 of 51
File ID: C

Check Check Vend Typ
Nbr Date Credit Memo Nbr Payee Fnd-Fnc-Obj.So-Org-Prog  Cd Reason Amount EFT
006945 10-08-2019 02055 PEARSON EDUCATION 410-11-6321.00-101-011000 C ELA Adoption 12,353.23 N

*indicates voided checks



Date Run: 08-03-2020 12:39 PM
Cnty Dist: 069-902

From To

Accounting Period: Y

YTD Check Register
NUECES CANYON CISD
Sort by Fund, Check Number

Fund: 429 /0 TX ED EXCELLENCE AWARD PROGRAM

Program: FIN1800
Page 44 of 51
File ID: C

Check Check Vend Typ
Nbr Date Credit Memo Nbr Payee Fnd-Fnc-Obj.So-Org-Prog  Cd Reason Amount EFT
006984 10-24-2019 00536 ACE MART RESTAURA 429-35-6399.00-101-000000 C Cafeteria Equipment 6,812.36 N

*indicates voided checks



Program: FIN1800

YTD Check Register
Page 45 of 51

Date Run: 08-03-2020 12:39 PM

Cnty Dist: 069-902 NUECES CANYON CISD

From To Sort by Fund, Check Number File ID: C

Accounting Period: Y

Fund: 492/0 COVID-19
Check Check Vend Typ

Nbr Date Credit Memo Nbr Payee Fnd-Fnc-Obj.So-Org-Prog  Cd Reason Amount EFT
007389 04-23-2020 03200 MARC 492-41-6396.00-999-099000 C supplies for coronavirus 1,224.00 N
007390 04-23-2020 01996 MAYFIELD PAPER CO 492-41-6396.00-999-099000 C supplies 158.86 N
1,382.86

Fund 492 /0 Total

*indicates voided checks



Date Run: 08-03-2020 12:39 PM YTD Check Register Program: FIN1800
Cnty Dist: 069-902 NUECES CANYON CISD Page 46 of 51
From To Sort by Fund, Check Number File ID: C
Accounting Period: Y
Fund: 865/0 Student Activites
Check Check Vend Typ
Nbr Date Credit Memo Nbr Payee Fnd-Fnc-Obj.So-Org-Prog  Cd Reason Amount EFT
006936 10-04-2019 02991 MG BUILDING MATERI 865-00-2190.00-103-000000 C supplies for ag 53.67 N
007193 01-09-2020 05605 UVALCO SUPPLY, INC. 865-00-2190.00-103-000000 C trailer supplies 35748 N
007332 09-06-2019 09356 ENTOURAGE YEARBO 865-00-2190.00-109-000000 D yearbooks 100.00 N
007336 09-05-2019 09423 MARK MARTINEZ 865-00-2190.00-118-000000 D reimburse for feeding FCA 50.00 N
007337 09-06-2019 09628 OASIS OUTBACK LLC 865-00-2190.00-116-000000 D supplies for outdoor grant 4,246.20 N
007338 09-06-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 865-00-2190.00-116-000000 D fb start up for concession 300.00 N
007339 09-23-2019 09441 SYNCB/AMAZON 865-00-2190.00-116-000000 D supplies for homecomin 40.03 N
865-00-2190.00-116-000000 homecoming supplies 45.46
Check 007339 Total: 85.49
007340 09-26-2019 01607 Kerrville Bus Company 865-00-2190.00-118-000000 D bus for Fort Davis 1,437.50 N
007341 (09-23-2019 01080 Texas FFA Association 865-00-2190.00-103-000000 D major swine validation 750.00 N
007342 09-26-2019 02738 DIXIE PRINTZ 865-00-2190.00-116-000000 D homecoming supplies 87.00 N
007343 09-24-2019 00798 CANYON FLOWER SH 865-00-2190.00-116-000000 D homocoming flowers & SL 107.50 N
007344 10-01-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 865-00-2190.00-114-000000 D jump for bucks cash 50.00 N
007345 10-03-2019 02738 DIXIE PRINTZ 865-00-2190.00-140-000000 D medals for little dribblers 85.20 N
007346 10-08-2019 00098 GET N GO 865-00-2190.00-116-000000 D supplies 138.77 N
865-00-2190.00-118-000000 supplies 53.52
Check 007346 Total: 192.29
007347 10-08-2019 01045 LABATT FOOD SERVIC 865-00-2190.00-114-000000 D food for the month 50.10 N
865-00-2190.00-116-000000 food for the month 57.18
Check 007347 Total: 107.28
007348 10-08-2019 03124 MASTERCARD 865-00-2190.00-103-000000 D ffa jacket 61.00 N
865-00-2190.00-114-000000 deposit for kinder trip 30.90
865-00-2190.00-116-000000 cheer supplies & concession st 64.20
865-00-2190.00-116-000000 sam's membership 100.00
865-00-2190.00-116-000000 supplies for concession 1,731.33
865-00-2190.00-116-000000 other supplies for grant 25491
865-00-2190.00-116-000000 supplies for student hygiene 29.29
865-00-2190.00-120-000000 pink pompoms 137.88
865-00-2190.00-140-000000 supplies 182.86
Check 007348 Total: 2,592.37
007349 10-09-2019 09625 DANA HOTDOG HOUS 865-00-2190.00-118-000000 D hot dogs for fca 300.00 N

*indicates voided checks



Date Run: 08-03-2020 12:39 PM

YTD Check Register

Program: FIN1800

Cnty Dist: 069-902 NUECES CANYON CISD Page 47 of 51
From To Sort by Fund, Check Number File ID: C
Accounting Period: Y
Fund: 865/0 Student Activites
Check Check Vend Typ
Nbr Date Credit Memo Nbr Payee Fnd-Fnc-Obj.So-Org-Prog  Cd Reason Amount EFT
007350 10-09-2019 00487 CASA FALCON 865-00-2190.00-118-000000 D fca meal 210.00 N
007351 10-09-2019 02478 JENNIFER LUCE 865-00-2190.00-120-000000 D cheer supplies 79.00 N
007352 10-17-2019 02738 DIXIE PRINTZ 865-00-2190.00-120-000000 D pep squad cheer shirts 285.00 N
865-00-2190.00-120-000000 pink out shirts 689.00
Check 007352 Total: 974.00
007353 10-22-2019 09441 SYNCB/AMAZON 865-00-2190.00-109-000000 D Yearbook 195.77 N
865-00-2190.00-115-000000 books for elem library 186.52
865-00-2190.00-116-000000 bumper balls 199.96
Check 007353 Total: 582.25
007354 10-26-2019 09646 CHARLES PARKS 865-00-2190.00-118-000000 D Sixmania Promo Fee 300.00 N
007355 10-30-2019 00320 VARSITY 865-00-2190.00-120-000000 D shimmer backpack 8545 N
007356 10-30-2019 01653 Redneck, Inc. 865-00-2190.00-103-000000 D trailer supplies 1,010.26 N
007357 10-30-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 865-00-2190.00-114-000000 D petty cash for fall festival 100.00 N
007358 10-31-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 865-00-2190.00-110-000000 D petty cash for haunted house 100.00 N
007359 11-01-2019 00313 NANCY LUCE 865-00-2190.00-120-000000 D Black out pep raly 80.41 N
007360 11-01-2019 01056 Gandy Ink 865-00-2190.00-140-000000 D gbb shirts 739.50 N
007361 11-01-2019 09647 BOOSTERS INCORPOR 865-00-2190.00-120-000000 D supplies 235.00 N
007362 11-07-2019 03124 MASTERCARD 865-00-2190.00-103-000000 D chicken order 174.00 N
865-00-2190.00-103-000000 ffa jackets, skirts, scarfs 1,072.50
865-00-2190.00-116-000000 supplies for concessions 135.36
865-00-2190.00-116-000000 parent night roses 79.04
865-00-2190.00-116-000000 supplies for concession 32.81
865-00-2190.00-120-000000 cheer supplies 142.00
Check 007362 Total: 1,635.71
007363 11-11-2019 02546 CAMP WOOD HARDWA 865-00-2190.00-103-000000 D supplies 165.70 N
007364 11-11-2019 00098 GET N GO 865-00-2190.00-103-000000 D supplies 152.01 N
865-00-2190.00-116-000000 supplies 47.88
Check 007364 Total: 199.89
007365 11-11-2019 09199 TIMS SOUTH TEXAS, L 865-00-2190.00-103-000000 D supplies & bottle rental 139.62 N
007366 11-11-2019 05605 UVALCO SUPPLY, INC. 865-00-2190.00-103-000000 D supplies 269.60 N
007367 11-11-2019 01653 Redneck, Inc. 865-00-2190.00-103-000000 D led back up lights 3040 N
007368 11-11-2019 09469 SOUTHWESTERN EXP 865-00-2190.00-103-000000 D entry fee 275.00 N

*indicates voided checks



Date Run: 08-03-2020 12:39 PM
Cnty Dist: 069-902
From To

Accounting Period: Y

Fund: 865/0 Student Activites

YTD Check Register
NUECES CANYON CISD

Sort by Fund, Check Number

Program: FIN1800
Page 48 of 51
File ID: C

Check Check Vend Typ
Nbr Date Credit Memo Nbr Payee Fnd-Fnc-Obj.So-Org-Prog  Cd Reason Amount EFT
007369 11-11-2019 01653 Redneck, Inc. 865-00-2190.00-103-000000 D amber oval reflectors 21.75 N
007370 11-12-2019 01722 Billye Jean Smith 865-00-2190.00-114-000000 D jump for bucks cash 50.00 N
007371 11-18-2019 02738 DIXIE PRINTZ 865-00-2190.00-120-000000 D cheer leader sashes 40.00 N
007372 11-18-2019 02738 DIXIE PRINTZ 865-00-2190.00-140-000000 D dri fit shirts for gbb 300.00 N
007373 11-18-2019 01653 Redneck, Inc. 865-00-2190.00-103-000000 D supplies for trailer 116.43 N
007375 11-18-2019 01377 San Angelo Stock Show 865-00-2190.00-103-000000 D entries 1,031.00 N
007376 11-20-2019 09476 RODEO AUSTIN 865-00-2190.00-103-000000 D entries for ag 540.00 N
007377 11-20-2019 01862 HOUSTON LIVESTOCK 865-00-2190.00-103-000000 D entries for ag 340.00 N
007378 11-20-2019 01379 Hill County District Livest 865-00-2190.00-103-000000 D entry fees for ag 885.00 N
007379 11-20-2019 09387 SAN ANTONIO STOCK 865-00-2190.00-103-000000 D stock show entries 1,470.00 N
007380 11-21-2019 09441 SYNCB/AMAZON 865-00-2190.00-120-000000 D blackout supplies 115.10 N
007381 12-02-2019 01056 Gandy Ink 865-00-2190.00-116-000000 D band shirts 720.00 N
007382 12-12-2019 00098 GET N GO 865-00-2190.00-116-000000 D supplies 859 N
007383 12-12-2019 09662 SARA MEDINA 865-00-2190.00-116-000000 D refund for band shirt 15.00 N
007384 12-17-2019 09356 ENTOURAGE YEARBO 865-00-2190.00-109-000000 D yearbook costs 1,047.50 N
007385 12-17-2019 09549 CRISTY MCROREY 865-00-2190.00-115-000000 D additional ar shirts 128.00 N
007386 12-18-2019 03124 MASTERCARD 865-00-2190.00-114-000000 D pre Ktrip 125.46 N
865-00-2190.00-116-000000 supplies 25.65
Check 007386 Total: 151.11
007387 12-18-2019 03124 MASTERCARD 865-00-2190.00-116-000000 D sams membership fee 45.00 N
007388 12-19-2019 02738 DIXIE PRINTZ 865-00-2190.00-103-000000 D ag caps and shirts 955.00 N
007389 12-19-2019 01366 Seitz 865-00-2190.00-103-000000 D ffa fundraiser 6,876.50 N
007390 01-09-2020 00098 GET N GO 865-00-2190.00-115-000000 D suppiles 59.80 N
865-00-2190.00-116-000000 suppiles 121.14
865-00-2190.00-118-000000 suppiles 144.84
865-00-2190.00-120-000000 suppiles 90.90
Check 007390 Total: 416.68

*indicates voided checks



Date Run: 08-03-2020 12:39 PM YTD Check Register Program: FIN1800
Cnty Dist: 069-902 NUECES CANYON CISD Page 49 of 51
From To Sort by Fund, Check Number File ID: C
Accounting Period: Y
Fund: 865/0 Student Activites
Check Check Vend Typ
Nbr Date Credit Memo Nbr Payee Fnd-Fnc-Obj.So-Org-Prog  Cd Reason Amount EFT
007391 01-09-2020 02546 CAMP WOOD HARDWA 865-00-2190.00-103-000000 D supplies 349.14 N
007392 01-13-2020 00098 GET N GO 865-00-2190.00-116-000000 D lee academy's fuel 142.69 N
007393 01-14-2020 03124 MASTERCARD 865-00-2190.00-109-000000 D supplies for winter party 136.57 N
865-00-2190.00-116-000000 supplies for winter party 304.73
865-00-2190.00-116-000000 supplies for concession 180.14
865-00-2190.00-116-000000 supplies for concession 40.75
865-00-2190.00-116-000000 supplies for concession 133.00
Check 007393 Total: 795.19
007394 01-14-2020 02738 DIXIE PRINTZ 865-00-2190.00-116-000000 D jhbb tourney medals 138,58 N
007395 01-22-2020 02738 DIXIE PRINTZ 865-00-2190.00-132-000000 D boys bb long sleeve shirts 391.00 N
007396 01-22-2020 01722 Billye Jean Smith 865-00-2190.00-114-000000 D jump for bucks cash 50.00 N
007397 02-05-2020 00617 KATHY HICKS 865-00-2190.00-116-000000 D reimburse payroll issue 500.00 N
007398 02-14-2020 03124 MASTERCARD 865-00-2190.00-110-000000 D supplies 508.43 N
865-00-2190.00-116-000000 supplies for concession 287.96
865-00-2190.00-116-000000 supplies for concession 21.00
865-00-2190.00-116-000000 supplies for concession 1,034.77
865-00-2190.00-116-000000 concession supplies 494.01
865-00-2190.00-116-000000 concession supplies 67.42
865-00-2190.00-116-000000 supplies 8.50
865-00-2190.00-116-000000 supplies for concession 352.74
Check 007398 Total: 2,774.83
007399 02-14-2020 09441 SYNCB/AMAZON 865-00-2190.00-114-000000 D books for the elem. library 3346 N
007400 02-14-2020 00098 GET N GO 865-00-2190.00-116-000000 D supplies 94.17 N
007401 02-14-2020 02546 CAMP WOOD HARDWA 865-00-2190.00-103-000000 D supplies 308.75 N
007402 02-21-2020 09441 SYNCB/AMAZON 865-00-2190.00-109-000000 D supplies 67.98 N
865-00-2190.00-109-000000 supplies 785.08
865-00-2190.00-116-000000 supplies 1,220.49
865-00-2190.00-140-000000 gbb parents supplies 127.20
Check 007402 Total: 2,200.75
007403 02-21-2020 01722 Billye Jean Smith 865-00-2190.00-115-000000 D petty cash for library 100.00 N
007405 02-25-2020 09686 HOBY 865-00-2190.00-116-000000 D registration fee 790.00 N
007406 02-26-2020 02725 CHARLOTTE SCHEXNI 865-00-2190.00-115-000000 D reimb for book fair snacks 118.65 N
007407 02-26-2020 00487 CASA FALCON 865-00-2190.00-118-000000 D FCA lunch 90.00 N

*indicates voided checks



Date Run:
Cnty Dist:
From To

08-03-2020 12:39 PM
069-902

Accounting Period: Y
Fund: 865/0 Student Activites

YTD Check Register
NUECES CANYON CISD
Sort by Fund, Check Number

Program: FIN1800
Page 50 of 51
File ID: C

Check Check Vend Typ
Nbr Date Credit Memo Nbr Payee Fnd-Fnc-Obj.So-Org-Prog  Cd Reason Amount EFT
007408 02-26-2020 01056 Gandy Ink 865-00-2190.00-116-000000 D shirts for playoff bb 1,086.80 N
007409 02-27-2020 02381 CHARLOTTE SCHEXNI 865-00-2190.00-115-000000 D cookies for book fair 48.00 N
007410 03-04-2020 01455 Scholastic Book Fairs - 1 865-00-2190.00-115-000000 D book fair exspense 2,678.05 N
007411 03-04-2020 01722 Billye Jean Smith 865-00-2190.00-114-000000 D jump for bucks 50.00 N
007412 03-05-2020 02738 DIXIE PRINTZ 865-00-2190.00-120-000000 D cheer tryout clothes 540.00 N
007413 03-06-2020 03124 MASTERCARD 865-00-2190.00-114-000000 D 6th grade field trip 212.84 N
865-00-2190.00-116-000000 supplies for prom & track spik 196.11
865-00-2190.00-116-000000 prom supplies 217.40
865-00-2190.00-116-000000 prom supplies 29.35
865-00-2190.00-116-000000 supplies for senior day 3.88
865-00-2190.00-116-000000 supplies for valentine dance 133.77
865-00-2190.00-120-000000 flowers for Andi 40.00
Check 007413 Total: 833.35
007414 03-06-2020 02546 CAMP WOOD HARDWA 865-00-2190.00-116-000000 D supplies 138.47 N
007415 03-06-2020 00098 GET N GO 865-00-2190.00-116-000000 D supplies 20.76 N
865-00-2190.00-118-000000 supplies 64.00
Check 007415 Total: 84.76
007416 03-19-2020 09441 SYNCB/AMAZON 865-00-2190.00-116-000000 D supplies 9594 N
007417 04-29-2020 01056 Gandy Ink 865-00-2190.00-110-000000 D OAP shirts 401.25 N
007418 05-13-2020 09694 UVALDE PHOTO 865-00-2190.00-116-000000 D senior banner 375.00 N
007419 05-13-2020 02738 DIXIE PRINTZ 865-00-2190.00-116-000000 D banners for the fence 170.00 N
007420 05-20-2020 00395 WAL MART 865-00-2190.00-116-000000 D senior gift cards 760.00 N
007421 06-08-2020 02738 DIXIE PRINTZ 865-00-2190.00-116-000000 D banners 375.00 N
007422 06-08-2020 03124 MASTERCARD 865-00-2190.00-120-000000 D cheer supplies 947.80 N
865-00-2190.00-120-000000 cheer back packs 308.88
Check 007422 Total: 1,256.68
007423 06-08-2020 09497 UNIVERSAL CHEERLE 865-00-2190.00-120-000000 D summer camp 3,044.00 N
007424 06-15-2020 01080 Texas FFA Association 865-00-2190.00-103-000000 D 2020 state fair swine validati 30.00 N
007425 06-15-2020 09350 EWELL EDUCATIONAL 865-00-2190.00-103-000000 D Area 2 speaking events 20.00 N
007426 06-15-2020 02865 LEAKEY ISD 865-00-2190.00-103-000000 D state fair tags 95.00 N

*indicates voided checks



Date Run: 08-03-2020 12:39 PM

YTD Check Register

Program: FIN1800

Cnty Dist: 069-902 NUECES CANYON CISD Page51of 51
From To Sort by Fund, Check Number File ID: C
Accounting Period: Y
Fund: 865/0 Student Activites
Check Check Vend Typ
Nbr Date Credit Memo Nbr Payee Fnd-Fnc-Obj.So-Org-Prog  Cd Reason Amount EFT
007427 06-15-2020 09693 TEAMLEADER 865-00-2190.00-120-000000 D cheer supplies 107.99 N
865-00-2190.00-120-000000 cheer supplies 27.99
Check 007427 Total: 135.98
007428 06-22-2020 03124 MASTERCARD 865-00-2190.00-116-000000 D supplies for graduation 436.32 N
865-00-2190.00-118-000000 fca supplies 77.84
865-00-2190.00-120-000000 bows for cheer 205.30
Check 007428 Total: 719.46
007744 09-05-2019 02738 DIXIE PRINTZ 865-00-2190.00-140-000000 D little dribblers shirts 608.00 N
101819 10-18-2019 01268 First State Bank of Uvald 865-00-2190.00-114-000000 D ORDER ACTIVITY CHECKS 38.84 N
865-00-2190.00-116-000000 ORDER ACTIVITY CHECKS 38.83
Check 101819 Total: 77.67
Fund 865 /0 Total 55,887.05
Grand Totals: 1,009,020.09

End of Report

*indicates voided checks



